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2022 Cloverleaf Stampede - 12/30/2022

2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

Results - 2022 Cloverleaf Stampede
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.71Leopards

1) Claugus, Katelyn SO 2) Willett, Anya SO

3) Kocher, Kai FR 4) Dimmerling, Taylor JR

30.41 1:03.30 1:32.33 2:00.71

A2 2:01.27SHEL

1) Lewis, Rees SO 2) Montgomery, Emma SO

3) McNary, Zoe JR 4) Mayer, Elli SR

33.29 1:05.40 1:34.94 2:01.27

A3 2:03.63Watkins

1) Culver, Gabby FR 2) Crock, Olivia FR

3) Dutton, Ava FR 4) Edward, Annie FR

34.95 1:07.62 1:34.49 2:03.63

A4 2:09.91Red Devil

1) Miller, McKenna SO 2) Daubenmeyer, Claire SO

3) Lowe, Adrienne SO 4) Banks, Lucinda SO

35.34 1:10.53 1:40.79 2:09.91

A5 2:10.39MWA

1) Starcher, Jasmine JR 2) Shaffer, Jewell SR

3) Nelson, Alexis JR 4) Philabaum, Sophia SR

32.84 1:06.70 1:38.52 2:10.39

A6 2:10.92Hoban Knights

1) Cook, Sarah FR 2) Jackson, Rylee FR

3) Soehnlen, Cecilia SR 4) Dragmen, Leah JR

33.95 1:10.15 1:42.80 2:10.92

A7 2:11.52REY

1) Gaver, Araceli JR 2) Stith, AnnaLiess JR

3) Lemay, Sarah SR 4) Bridges, Alana SO

31.92 1:04.08 1:40.61 2:11.52

A8 2:11.53North Ridgeville

1) Poltrone, Ally SR 2) Dlugosz, Arden JR

3) Trimbitas, Stephanie SO 4) Steinbrunner, Ava FR

33.38 1:12.57 1:43.33 2:11.53

A9 2:11.85LEX

1) Caldwell, Emma SO 2) Wyant, Julia SO

3) Queen, Natalie SR 4) Perkins, Anna JR

34.09 1:11.81 1:42.76 2:11.85

A10 2:12.18Tallmadge

1) Neupert, Elliott SO 2) Riter, Rebecca JR

3) Tan, Rachel JR 4) Ries, Jamie JR

35.65 1:12.79 1:42.11 2:12.18

A11 2:17.59Willard

1) Henry, Haley SR 2) Stephens, Addie SR

3) Danhoff, Emily JR 4) Clark, Cora FR

37.95 1:15.42 1:48.23 2:17.59

B12 2:18.12LEX

1) Nolan, Maggie FR 2) Devaney, Skyler SR

3) Coffman, Sophie SR 4) Skoog, Gracie JR

35.89 1:13.22 1:46.30 2:18.12

B13 2:19.74Leopards

1) Collins, Leah SO 2) McIntyre, Jenna SR

3) Joilat, Reese SO 4) McCoy, Gracie SO

37.60 1:16.78 1:50.58 2:19.74

A14 2:21.33ACW

1) Moore, Mylah JR 2) Sundberg, Clara JR

3) Pittman, Anna FR 4) Moore, Allison SR

39.24 1:17.47 1:47.50 2:21.33

A15 2:22.48Revere

1) Banks, Emery JR 2) Nemer, Carla SR

3) Martynyuk, Kajsa FR 4) Schmidt, Emerson JR

35.37 1:18.46 1:53.01 2:22.48

A16 2:23.20Madison

1) Jacobus, Cielo JR 2) Carmel, Loren FR

3) Lord, Olivia SR 4) Reynolds, Emma FR

34.06 1:17.87 1:50.93 2:23.20

A17 2:26.77Cuyahoga Falls

1) Johnson, Kaylee SR 2) Matolyak, Maryn FR

3) Gonalez, Sophia SO 4) Finnegan, Allison SO

37.81 1:16.60 1:51.94 2:26.77

B18 2:30.76MWA

1) Haines, Isabella FR 2) Stout, Trinity FR

3) Kemp, Ripley JR 4) Philabaum, Olivia FR

38.41 1:20.03 1:58.21 2:30.76

A19 2:31.74ORR

1) Cochran, Caelea FR 2) Dreher, Rachel SR

3) Martin, Ahlaina SR 4) Vernon, Maggie SR

38.62 1:23.70 1:58.96 2:31.74

B20 2:32.15North Ridgeville

1) Roussat, Grace JR 2) Hicks, Madeleine JR

3) Sroka, Kayla SO 4) Schiffbauer, Miles SO

35.78 1:19.92 1:56.82 2:32.15

B21 2:32.45SHEL

1) McClain, Lillian FR 2) Vogt, Lauren FR

3) McClain, Alexis SR 4) Clark, Lily JR

41.34 1:20.49 2:02.67 2:32.45

A22 2:32.84RED

1) Frampton, Sydney SO 2) Holly, Catalina SO

3) Stewart, Emily SR 4) Lucas, Natalie JR

43.88 1:26.70 2:00.23 2:32.84

A23 2:36.85CVCA

1) Gray, Selah JR 2) Brookes, Lauren JR

3) Polyak, Ava JR 4) Neumeyer, Julia FR

32.78 1:17.47 2:01.47 2:36.85

B24 2:48.49Willard

1) Stucky, Courtney SO 2) Zander, Hannah FR

3) Hammond, Emily SO 4) Stuckey, Ryleigh SR

42.11 1:30.99 2:15.55 2:48.49

A25 2:57.85CHS

1) Jackson, Emme FR 2) Aronhalt, Jacie FR

3) Baylor, Lucy FR 4) Wilcox, Terra FR

44.37 1:39.39 2:19.71 2:57.85

A26 3:01.12Centennial

1) Gomez, Ashley SO 2) Reynolds, Tina FR

3) Dixon, Geneva FR 4) Haycook, Kaela FR

1:44.57 2:23.32 3:01.12

A--- DQWRV

1) Andrews, Piper JR 2) McMasters, Kynsingten SO

3) Fischer, Ally SO 4) McGinnis, Kam JR

39.11 1:18.43 1:52.40 DQ
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2022 Cloverleaf Stampede - 12/30/2022

2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

Results - 2022 Cloverleaf Stampede
 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.10MWA

1) Miller, Race SR 2) Miller, Peyton SR

3) Hamid, Xavier SR 4) James, Maxwell SR

28.16 57.16 1:22.78 1:46.10

A2 1:48.06LEX

1) Hathaway, Joe SO 2) Prykhodko, Ivan JR

3) Nickoli, Trey SO 4) McFadden, Isaac JR

29.47 57.50 1:24.06 1:48.06

A3 1:52.44Red Devil

1) Yost, Evan JR 2) Stack, Luke SO

3) May, Zach SO 4) Brady, Blacker SO

26.65 1:00.86 1:25.95 1:52.44

A4 1:53.89SHEL

1) Faith, Hayden JR 2) Muntis, Blake SR

3) Mckenzie, Wyatt SR 4) Gibson, Paxton JR

31.85 1:03.50 1:29.53 1:53.89

A5 1:54.74Hoban Knights

1) Doucet, Jack JR 2) Sekerak, Jack FR

3) Moore, Sutter FR 4) Zhou, Mukun SR

29.82 1:00.65 1:29.35 1:54.74

A6 1:55.19Revere

1) Bard, Brody SO 2) Shockey, Peter JR

3) Johnson, Tate SR 4) Franklyn, Weyland SR

30.92 1:03.46 1:30.63 1:55.19

A7 1:55.70CVCA

1) Kolb, Luke SR 2) Campbell, Ethan JR

3) Mitchell, Lucas JR 4) Mitchell, Nathan FR

34.02 1:03.88 1:30.14 1:55.70

A8 1:57.63REY

1) Fowler, Brenton SO 2) Dulay, Noah JR

3) Taulbee, Andrew JR 4) Barnhart, Kyle SR

31.72 1:07.98 1:31.95 1:57.63

A9 2:00.70Willard

1) Carnahan, Mason JR 2) Long, Braylon JR

3) Urie, Caden JR 4) Cuevas, Isaias JR

30.85 1:06.39 1:33.62 2:00.70

A10 2:01.57Cuyahoga Falls

1) Ulbricht, Lucas SR 2) Wegner, Andrew JR

3) Turney, Miles FR 4) Ulbricht, Wyatt SO

31.23 1:06.14 1:36.58 2:01.57

B11 2:02.71LEX

1) Bartlett, Scott JR 2) Garver, Owen FR

3) Bartlett, Logan SO 4) Tommelleo, Robbie FR

32.01 1:04.81 1:35.81 2:02.71

A12 2:03.52Tallmadge

1) Markley, Tanner JR 2) Hurley, Bryce JR

3) Hatch, Owen JR 4) Reese, Daniel SO

32.58 1:08.68 1:36.80 2:03.52

A13 2:06.19LAW

1) Lynch, Brogann FR 2) Lynch, Finnegan SR

3) Bush, Mateo SR 4) Thompson, Liam JR

33.35 1:05.11 1:35.87 2:06.19

A14 2:07.60Madison

1) Parish, Andrew FR 2) Evans, Nathan FR

3) Jacobus, Mason SO 4) Rogers, Brayden JR

31.63 1:11.88 1:41.17 2:07.60

A15 2:08.31RED

1) Buchanan, Nolan JR 2) Cable, Gage JR

3) Ferguson, Aiden SR 4) Linscott, Luke SO

33.86 1:04.34 1:37.78 2:08.31

A16 2:08.65WRV

1) Knicely, Carter FR 2) Adams, Jamison SO

3) Vu, Jonathon SR 4) Mobley, Cam FR

33.22 1:11.56 1:39.14 2:08.65

B17 2:10.18Hoban Knights

1) Magleby, Kieran SO 2) Kurtz, Benjamin SR

3) Bradshaw, Frank SR 4) Stiffler, Collin FR

34.16 1:08.16 1:37.45 2:10.18

B18 2:10.56MWA

1) Pedro, Lucas SO 2) Brewer, Noah SO

3) Miller, Matthew SO 4) Kennen, Maxwell FR

30.35 1:12.26 1:40.34 2:10.56

A19 2:13.65Watkins

1) Spach, Jimmy JR 2) May, Cain SO

3) Boals, Dylan SO 4) Hartman, Trace SR

37.59 1:08.58 1:46.29 2:13.65

A20 2:16.32North Ridgeville

1) Ciuta, Alex SO 2) Bonus, Ethan SO

3) Guscott, Owen SO 4) Wilson, Drew JR

34.13 1:11.33 1:44.05 2:16.32

A21 2:16.55Leopards

1) Conway, Michael SR 2) Brown, Evan FR

3) Conway, Matthew SO 4) Leatherberry, Colin FR

33.38 1:14.02 1:43.17 2:16.55

B22 2:23.37Willard

1) Gates, Will SR 2) Blackburn, Jullian SO

3) Uriarte, Jorge JR 4) Vence, Jesus JR

40.60 1:21.10 1:55.97 2:23.37

B23 2:23.52Revere

1) Essa, Mohammed JR 2) Nemer, Daniel FR

3) Sveda, William SO 4) Mauldin, Benjamin SO

40.05 1:17.52 1:51.51 2:23.52

A24 2:27.78CHS

1) Mills, Trip JR 2) Danielek, Michael FR

3) Jones, Jayden JR 4) Cichon, Anthony SO

46.66 1:01.76 1:52.71 2:27.78

A25 2:29.62Centennial

1) Barnes, Daniel FR 2) Anania, Ben JR

3) Gjamov, Max JR 4) Beyl, Jonathan SO

43.95 1:29.30 1:58.33 2:29.62

A26 2:44.30RHS

1) Fechuch, Logan JR 2) Miller, Cohen SO

3) Kealiher, Dakota JR 4) Blakely, Conner JR

35.45 1:25.94 2:13.52 2:44.30

B27 2:57.57Madison

1) Stevens, Cameron JR 2) Kepple, Drew FR

3) Durbridge, Dryden SO 4) Lord, Jacob FR

39.33 1:33.45 2:22.71 2:57.57
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2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

Results - 2022 Cloverleaf Stampede
 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Watkins FR1 2:03.57Dutton, Ava

28.56 1:00.04 1:31.81 2:03.57

Revere SR2 2:05.87DiSalvo, Abby

28.66 1:00.26 1:33.20 2:05.87

REY JR3 2:06.12Stith, AnnaLiess

28.87 1:01.14 1:33.99 2:06.12

Hoban Knights JR4 2:16.89Dragmen, Leah

31.34 1:06.54 1:42.60 2:16.89

CVCA SR5 2:17.35Garey, Catie

30.94 1:06.04 1:42.80 2:17.35

MWA JR6 2:18.08Starcher, Jasmine

31.79 1:07.46 1:43.82 2:18.08

CVCA FR7 2:18.61Shanor, Hannah

33.01 1:08.09 1:44.14 2:18.61

Red Devil SO8 2:19.88Daubenmeyer, Claire

31.78 1:06.96 1:44.77 2:19.88

LEX SO9 2:20.22Wyant, Julia

31.54 1:06.71 1:42.89 2:20.22

Madison JR10 2:22.65Jacobus, Cielo

32.28 1:07.85 1:45.59 2:22.65

SHEL SO11 2:23.58Sickmiller, Julia

30.95 1:07.38 1:46.32 2:23.58

Revere FR12 2:25.04Martynyuk, Kajsa

31.70 1:08.72 1:46.85 2:25.04

SHEL SO13 2:26.32Bachtel, Sydney

33.37 1:11.78 1:51.18 2:26.32

Cloverleaf SR14 2:28.33Hayhurst, Aubrie

33.19 1:10.52 1:50.50 2:28.33

ORR SR15 2:28.36Martin, Ahlaina

34.79 1:12.96 1:51.43 2:28.36

North Ridgeville JR16 2:29.02Roussat, Grace

32.89 1:10.65 1:50.43 2:29.02

Cloverleaf JR17 2:29.23Natfzger, Sarah

33.28 1:11.57 1:51.65 2:29.23

Tallmadge JR18 2:29.27Ries, Jamie

33.07 1:10.62 1:50.42 2:29.27

Red Devil SO19 2:29.53Banks, Lucinda

33.94 1:13.22 1:52.68 2:29.53

SHEL JR20 2:30.85Clark, Lily

34.92 1:13.47 1:52.95 2:30.85

North Ridgeville SO21 2:31.20Sroka, Kayla

35.28 1:14.21 1:54.73 2:31.20

Leopards SO22 2:31.34Collins, Leah

35.23 1:14.27 1:54.22 2:31.34

LEX SR23 2:33.33Devaney, Skyler

35.96 1:14.64 1:54.43 2:33.33

New Phila JR24 2:34.98VanArsdalen, Eliza

35.84 1:15.41 1:56.27 2:34.98

Madison SO25 2:36.50Stollings, Layni

35.51 1:56.50 2:36.50

MWA FR26 2:37.08Stout, Trinity

33.83 1:12.72 1:54.42 2:37.08

Cuyahoga Falls SR27 2:38.12Johnson, Kaylee

35.00 1:14.93 1:56.40 2:38.12

Watkins JR28 2:38.86Downs, Allie

35.91 1:16.52 1:58.73 2:38.86

ACW JR29 2:39.98Sundberg, Clara

36.59 1:17.14 1:59.41 2:39.98

Watkins SO30 2:39.99Allen, Ruthie

35.62 1:16.14 1:58.28 2:39.99

Tallmadge SO31 2:40.47Neupert, Elliott

37.22 1:18.54 2:01.93 2:40.47

LOU32 2:40.48Lentz, Emma

37.75 1:19.51 2:01.89 2:40.48

MWA JR33 2:40.64Kemp, Ripley

36.34 1:16.57 1:59.37 2:40.64

Leopards SR34 2:40.88Anderson, Paige

36.69 1:18.07 2:00.35 2:40.88

ORR SR35 2:41.05Dreher, Rachel

35.47 1:16.45 1:58.96 2:41.05

Revere SO36 2:41.12Bir, Camryn

34.91 1:14.85 1:58.40 2:41.12

Willard SR37 2:42.38Henry, Haley

37.16 1:19.19 2:03.04 2:42.38

WRV SO38 2:43.40Lewis, Ava

38.02 1:20.61 2:04.11 2:43.40

WRV JR39 2:46.85McGinnis, Kam

35.90 1:18.77 2:03.63 2:46.85

Leopards SR40 2:47.88Greathouse, Marilyn

37.65 1:20.49 2:04.36 2:47.88

RED JR41 2:47.89Lucas, Natalie

36.39 1:19.32 2:05.12 2:47.89

CVCA JR42 2:48.68Brookes, Lauren

37.96 1:20.22 2:04.34 2:48.68

CHS FR43 2:49.16Baylor, Lucy

1:19.79 2:06.67 2:49.16

LEX FR44 2:50.15Simmering, Macie

35.31 1:19.84 2:06.69 2:50.15

Red Devil JR45 2:50.49Kiessaer, Sophia

36.62 1:18.75 2:04.27 2:50.49

New Phila FR46 2:50.74VanArsdalen, Addy

37.56 1:20.09 2:05.10 2:50.74

REY SO47 2:54.13Bridges, Alana

37.44 1:22.24 2:09.29 2:54.13

RED SO48 2:59.87Frampton, Sydney

38.74 1:23.02 2:10.85 2:59.87

JHI SO49 3:01.55Hazen, Jillian

38.94 1:25.78 2:16.43 3:01.55

Madison FR50 3:01.64Reynolds, Emma

39.73 1:25.77 2:14.94 3:01.64

Centennial FR51 3:02.20Reynolds, Tina

39.84 3:02.20

Leopards SO52 3:02.54Zwick, Sophia

38.37 1:24.85 2:15.36 3:02.54

Centennial FR53 3:02.60Haycook, Kaela

39.65 1:27.80 2:14.45 3:02.60

Willard SO54 3:06.89Hammond, Emily

42.72 1:31.14 2:19.92 3:06.89

RED SO55 3:10.26Speedy, Mazzy

42.86 1:30.81 2:21.32 3:10.26
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2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

Results - 2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Red Devil JR56 3:10.71Finnical, Rachel

41.00 1:29.11 2:21.24 3:10.71

Tallmadge SO57 3:14.89Barnett, Alex

41.71 1:32.83 2:27.01 3:14.89

Cuyahoga Falls FR58 3:19.32Tyree, Hayden

1:35.18 2:27.89 3:19.32

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Red Devil JR1 1:50.21Yost, Evan

25.60 53.28 1:21.92 1:50.21

Hoban Knights SR2 1:54.18Buemi, Nick

26.14 54.70 1:24.12 1:54.18

Willard JR3 1:59.27Carnahan, Mason

26.47 56.56 1:28.11 1:59.27

JHI SR4 1:59.42Moore, Kegan

26.80 57.12 1:28.15 1:59.42

New Phila SO5 2:00.99Nguyen, Kenny

28.64 59.80 1:31.57 2:00.99

Hoban Knights JR6 2:01.03Doucet, Jack

28.63 1:00.01 1:31.71 2:01.03

Watkins SO7 2:02.14Arnholt, Wes

Hoban Knights JR8 2:02.38Bordenkircher, James

27.71 58.77 1:31.20 2:02.38

Cuyahoga Falls SR9 2:03.87Gonzalez, Cristian

28.26 1:00.20 1:32.78 2:03.87

MWA SR10 2:03.91Miller, Peyton

27.28 58.61 1:31.20 2:03.91

Hoban Knights FR11 2:04.44Moore, Sutter

28.43 59.88 1:32.68 2:04.44

LEX JR12 2:04.94Prykhodko, Ivan

26.64 57.51 1:31.22 2:04.94

Revere SO13 2:05.02Bard, Brody

28.29 1:00.38 1:34.00 2:05.02

CVCA JR14 2:05.98Campbell, Ethan

26.88 57.93 1:32.21 2:05.98

ACR SR15 2:06.32McPherran, James

28.20 59.21 1:33.11 2:06.32

LEX SO16 2:07.26Hathaway, Joe

28.10 59.67 1:33.82 2:07.26

SHEL SR17 2:07.28Muntis, Blake

28.72 1:00.54 1:33.79 2:07.28

ORR JR18 2:08.45Zimmerman, Sawyer

29.38 1:02.75 1:36.74 2:08.45

Madison SO19 2:09.91Jacobus, Mason

29.20 1:02.18 1:37.14 2:09.91

CVCA SR20 2:10.34Kolb, Luke

29.50 1:02.74 1:37.30 2:10.34

North Ridgeville SR21 2:11.16Watt, Stephen

28.32 1:01.50 1:36.33 2:11.16

Leopards SR22 2:12.81Conway, Michael

31.01 1:04.76 1:39.55 2:12.81

WRV SR23 2:13.21Shoemaker, Jesse

28.45 1:02.01 1:38.60 2:13.21

Tallmadge JR24 2:13.85Markley, Tanner

31.17 1:05.66 1:41.28 2:13.85

St. Paul JR25 2:18.14Mynarsky, Maddox

30.36 1:05.04 1:42.09 2:18.14

Tallmadge SR26 2:18.61Fergus, Christopher

31.00 1:06.27 1:42.84 2:18.61

LEX SO27 2:21.29Bartlett, Logan

29.99 1:04.87 1:42.92 2:21.29

Red Devil JR28 2:21.66Costlow, Kevin

1:45.31 2:21.66

SHEL JR29 2:23.07Faith, Hayden

30.19 1:06.55 1:45.29 2:23.07

Madison FR30 2:44.62Balg, Nik

32.42 1:13.33 1:58.14 2:44.62

MWA SO31 2:45.52Brewer, Noah

32.19 1:13.07 2:00.27 2:45.52

RED FR32 2:49.35Pudder, Issac

35.22 1:16.62 2:03.09 2:49.35

Cuyahoga Falls SO33 2:52.59Wentz, Alex

36.33 1:19.94 2:06.39 2:52.59

Madison FR34 3:20.69Lord, Jacob

42.43 1:34.21 3:20.69

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SHEL SO1 2:17.47Montgomery, Emma

29.15 1:04.35 1:44.77 2:17.47

Watkins FR2 2:20.20Crock, Olivia

28.89 1:04.38 1:47.24 2:20.20

Leopards SO3 2:25.35Claugus, Katelyn

31.36 1:07.06 1:53.73 2:25.35

Tallmadge JR4 2:28.44Tan, Rachel

31.40 1:09.36 1:53.75 2:28.44

REY JR5 2:28.49Gaver, Araceli

31.40 1:08.02 1:53.40 2:28.49

North Ridgeville SO6 2:29.63Trimbitas, Stephanie

31.66 1:09.20 1:54.28 2:29.63

Sandy Valley SR7 2:35.24Glaser, Krista

32.58 1:14.30 1:58.85 2:35.24

Revere JR8 2:39.43Grandon, Julia

32.84 1:13.43 2:03.43 2:39.43

SHEL SO9 2:40.26Lewis, Rees

33.47 1:13.05 2:02.14 2:40.26

Cuyahoga Falls SO10 2:41.78McDaniels, Kate

32.38 1:13.30 2:05.63 2:41.78

LEX FR11 2:42.11Slone, Brailey

36.44 1:16.73 2:08.53 2:42.11

Leopards JR12 2:43.15Dimmerling, Taylor

37.41 1:18.66 2:05.71 2:43.15

LEX JR13 2:44.02Perkins, Anna

35.16 1:20.06 2:07.44 2:44.02

Willard SR14 2:45.74Stephens, Addie

36.89 1:19.46 2:08.90 2:45.74

LEX FR15 2:53.68Nolan, Maggie

34.61 1:17.71 2:11.43 2:53.68

Madison SR16 2:53.97Lord, Olivia

36.08 1:21.49 2:14.10 2:53.97
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Results - 2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

(Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Red Devil SR17 2:55.70Horton, Andrea

37.82 1:23.20 2:15.57 2:55.70

CC SO18 3:01.63Dodson, Aubrie

35.92 1:20.78 2:18.95 3:01.63

Madison SO19 3:04.29Musgrove, Emily

40.03 1:27.94 2:22.66 3:04.29

Watkins JR20 3:10.74Allen, Gracie

38.85 1:28.12 2:26.08 3:10.74

RED JR21 3:16.29Larkins, Lily

40.08 1:29.90 2:27.55 3:16.29

Cuyahoga Falls SO22 3:40.56Finnegan, Allison

46.60 1:43.25 2:52.97 3:40.56

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Red Devil SO1 2:06.18May, Zach

16.96 58.49 1:35.59 2:06.18

Watkins JR2 2:12.65May, Caden

26.80 59.73 1:39.07 2:12.65

LEX SO3 2:19.11Nickoli, Trey

28.50 1:04.87 1:45.34 2:19.11

Revere SR4 2:20.86Johnson, Tate

29.58 1:06.78 1:48.24 2:20.86

Cuyahoga Falls FR5 2:27.06Turney, Miles

31.71 1:10.35 1:54.09 2:27.06

Tallmadge JR6 2:28.42Hurley, Bryce

27.69 1:04.65 1:53.21 2:28.42

North Ridgeville JR7 2:29.88Knapp, Ian

32.38 1:10.53 1:55.81 2:29.88

Hoban Knights SR8 2:33.17Kurtz, Benjamin

31.91 1:13.53 1:58.63 2:33.17

LEX JR9 2:33.22Bartlett, Scott

33.16 1:09.78 1:57.42 2:33.22

Cuyahoga Falls JR10 2:33.34Wegner, Andrew

32.40 1:13.43 1:59.42 2:33.34

Hoban Knights SR11 2:37.00Bradshaw, Frank

31.71 1:11.41 1:58.18 2:37.00

North Ridgeville SO12 2:38.10Bonus, Ethan

36.20 1:16.36 2:01.22 2:38.10

LEX FR13 2:41.10Garver, Owen

33.34 1:17.41 2:04.05 2:41.10

Madison SR14 2:49.65Leo, Jacc

30.83 1:13.40 1:56.63 2:49.65

Cuyahoga Falls SO15 3:10.02Peace, Nick

36.92 1:23.55 2:23.18 3:10.02

Madison FR--- DQEvans, Nathan

39.39 1:23.05 2:18.08 DQ

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hoban Knights FR1 25.54Jackson, Rylee

Leopards FR2 25.74Kocher, Kai

ACW FR3 26.09Pittman, Anna

Revere JR4 26.63Smith, Kayla

SHEL SR5 26.75Mayer, Elli

ORR SR6 26.76Batchlet, Emily

New Phila SR7 26.91Weese, Jordynne

Cuyahoga Falls SR8 27.38McDaniels, Lainey

New Phila FR9 27.52Crites, Kenna

LEX SR10 27.93Queen, Natalie

Hoban Knights SR11 28.12Minick, Gabbi

CHS SO12 28.20McFadden, Sophia

Revere SR13 28.36Gowda, Tarini

MWA JR14 28.74Nelson, Alexis

North Ridgeville FR15 28.79Steinbrunner, Ava

CVCA JR16 28.81Parmenter, Eva

ORR SO17 29.14Martin, Brenna

Cloverleaf JR18 29.22Goldsberry, Grace

Cuyahoga Falls FR19 29.34Matolyak, Maryn

St. Paul SO20 29.36Gocsik, Samantha

Revere JR21 29.40Schmidt, Emerson

Leopards SR22 29.60McIntyre, Jenna

CVCA JR23 29.72Kafantaris, Desi

LEX FR24 29.75Woods, Emily

SHEL FR25 29.90Vogt, Lauren

CHS SO26 30.00Wesney, Gabriella

RED SR27 30.20Stewart, Emily

LOU28 30.22Bitner, Emlyn

Watkins JR29 30.24Lochard, Sophia

Leopards SO30 30.33Joilat, Reese

CVCA JR31 30.52Gray, Selah

REY SO32 30.53Bridges, Alana

Hoban Knights JR33 30.72Listerman, Isabella

CHS SO34 30.77Snyder, Courtney

CHS JR35 30.84Jackson, Cady

Red Devil SO36 30.85Miller, McKenna

Watkins FR37 31.22Edward, Annie

Tallmadge FR38 31.44Wagner, Lily

MWA FR39 31.69Haines, Isabella

REY SO40 31.72Stansbury, Olivia

Revere SO41 31.82Bir, Camryn

Red Devil SR42 31.84May, Grace

MWA SR43 31.93Philabaum, Sophia

RED SO44 32.16Holly, Catalina

Willard JR45 32.19Vogel, Lindsey

MWA FR46 32.25Philabaum, Olivia

Watkins SR47 32.40Haynes, Mackenzie

Willard SO48 32.41Stucky, Courtney

St. Paul SO49 32.56Gross, Isabel

Centennial FR50 32.58Dixon, Geneva

ORR FR51 32.69Cochran, Caelea

CHS FR52 32.77Baylor, Lucy

ACW FR53 32.78McCune, Juliana

New Phila SO54 32.96Perks, Emmi

CVCA JR55 33.00Polyak, Ava

WRV FR56 33.08Hammond, Britany

Leopards FR57 33.22Love, Caitlyn

ACW SR58 33.25Moore, Allison

ACW JR59 33.45Moore, Mylah

Hoban Knights FR60 33.70Gallagher, Emma

ORR SR61 33.87Vernon, Maggie

REY SO62 33.97Stansbury, Chloe
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2022 Cloverleaf Stampede - 12/30/2022

2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

Results - 2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

(Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Watkins JR63 34.06Brandt, Emma

Tallmadge JR64 34.16Archer, Kate

Leopards SR65 34.17Buydos, Luka

Leopards FR66 34.20Mackintosh, Brooke

SHEL FR67 34.21McClain, Lillian

Sandy Valley FR68 34.45Glaser, Ashlynn

Red Devil JR69 34.51Kiessaer, Sophia

North Ridgeville SO70 34.59Schiffbauer, Miles

REY JR71 34.82Davison, Abigail

ORR SR72 34.84Jones, Cate

Revere SO73 34.94Davis, Keke

CVCA JR74 35.04Brookes, Lauren

Cuyahoga Falls FR75 35.07Parianos, Ariana

CVCA FR76 35.42Neumeyer, Julia

CHS FR77 35.56Jackson, Emme

CHS FR78 35.86Aronhalt, Jacie

Red Devil FR79 36.29Costlow, Kassidy

Watkins SO80 36.51Downs, Abby

ACR FR81 36.78Gearhart, Kylee

Madison SO82 36.93Markle, Natalie

Centennial SO83 37.37Gomez, Ashley

Revere FR84 37.47Stalnaker, Ella

RHS FR85 37.74McCoy, Callie

Watkins SO86 38.03Croskey, Kimmi

ACR FR87 38.16Davisson, Erica

Watkins SR88 39.16Grezlik, Mia

LEX JR89 39.51Rodriguez, Andrea

WRV FR90 39.67Milici, Natylee

CHS FR91 39.75Wilcox, Terra

ORR SR92 40.52Neal, Britney

Revere93 41.32Wissmar, Dannie

Madison JR94 41.62Markle, Lydia

MWA SO95 41.97Knight, Kaylee

Tallmadge SO96 42.52Fishel, Bre

WRV FR97 43.55Wahl, Tessa

Cuyahoga Falls FR98 43.93Lane, Makayla

Willard FR99 44.85Zander, Hannah

RED SO100 45.51Cline, Emily

REY SO101 45.89Huguley, Mahogany

New Phila FR102 46.27Smith, Makenna

Cuyahoga Falls FR103 46.28Kester, Isabelle

Madison SO104 49.50Crank, Madison

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SMI SO1 23.08Durstine, Trei

MWA SR2 23.34Hamid, Xavier

REY SO3 23.76Fowler, Brenton

WRV JR*4 23.80Addy, Colin

SHEL JR*4 23.80Gibson, Paxton

MWA SR6 23.84James, Maxwell

Cloverleaf SR7 23.92Herdman, Vova

Revere SR8 24.36Franklyn, Weyland

MWA SR9 24.41Miller, Race

Cuyahoga Falls SR10 24.96Ulbricht, Lucas

Cuyahoga Falls SO11 24.99Ulbricht, Wyatt

WRV SR12 25.20Shoemaker, Jesse

ACR SO13 25.33Friges, Logan

Watkins SO14 25.51Jenkins, Matthew

LAW FR15 25.67Lynch, Brogann

Hoban Knights SR16 25.68Zhou, Mukun

North Ridgeville SO17 25.69Young, Andrew

LEX SO18 25.76Bell, Oden

CVCA FR19 25.83Mitchell, Nathan

Revere JR20 25.90Shockey, Peter

Tallmadge JR21 26.03Hatch, Owen

Tallmadge JR22 26.17Rasmussen, Ty

New Phila SO23 26.18Haren, Alex

REY SR24 26.23Barnhart, Kyle

LAW SR25 26.25Lynch, Finnegan

Cloverleaf JR26 26.32Miller, Jeris

Watkins SR27 26.43Jordan, Cody

WRV FR28 26.61Knicely, Carter

WRV SO29 26.65Adams, Jamison

CVCA SR30 27.11Bucciarelli, Jay

Red Devil SO31 27.40Brady, Blacker

St. Paul SO32 27.53Juntunen, Ethan

North Ridgeville SO33 27.60Guscott, Owen

Willard JR34 27.70Long, Braylon

Willard JR35 28.01Cuevas, Isaias

Willard JR*36 28.05Vence, Jesus

Revere SO*36 28.05Sveda, William

Revere FR38 28.08Shockey, John

SMI FR39 28.15Skarl, Wyatt

RHS JR*40 28.31Fechuch, Logan

CVCA JR*40 28.31Geiger, Chase

Watkins SR42 28.46Hartman, Trace

Watkins SO43 28.69Boals, Dylan

RED FR44 29.23Pudder, Issac

SHEL SO45 29.41Mongold, Avery

Revere FR46 29.47Nemer, Daniel

Willard JR47 29.78Uriarte, Jorge

RED SO48 29.99Linscott, Luke

Centennial JR49 30.01Anania, Ben

LEX SO50 30.07Rannels, Noah

Centennial SO51 30.12Beyl, Jonathan

Red Devil SR52 30.15Holstein, Jared

ASHM53 30.28Szijarto, Leo

WRV FR54 30.44Mobley, Cam

Madison JR55 30.95Stevens, Cameron

RHS SO56 31.52Miller, Cohen

Willard SR57 31.54Gates, Will

MWA JR58 31.71Astengo, /tancredi

RHS JR59 31.79Kealiher, Dakota

LEX FR60 32.10Devaney, Gage

Revere SR61 32.28Ferrara, Jacob

ECHS JR62 32.46Buxton, Luke

LAW SR63 32.55Cottingham, Xavier

North Ridgeville JR64 32.56Wilson, Drew

JHI FR65 32.65Ries, Nathan

Leopards FR66 32.82Brown, Evan

RED FR67 33.01Larkins, Micah
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2022 Cloverleaf Stampede - 12/30/2022

2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

Results - 2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

(Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CHS JR68 33.05Mills, Trip

REY JR69 33.20McKay, Brandon

LEX FR70 33.21McFadden, Peyton

ACW FR71 33.24Moore, Wyatt

Hoban Knights FR72 33.42Stiffler, Collin

CVCA FR73 33.47Kolb, Noah

Centennial FR74 33.83Marcum, Cole

Watkins SO75 34.65Young, Nathan

WRV FR76 34.92Roach, Kyle

St. Paul FR77 36.01Roll, Connor

Madison FR78 36.55Lord, Jacob

CHS SO79 37.00Cichon, Anthony

RHS JR80 37.84Blakely, Conner

Madison SO81 38.84Durbridge, Dryden

CHS FR82 44.52Casey, Ean

Madison FR83 45.73Kepple, Drew

Cloverleaf FR84 46.02Decoster, Ethan

RHS SO85 49.86Salmon, Aydan

Cuyahoga Falls FR86 1:03.13Gertenslager, Ryker

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Watkins FR1 59.70Dutton, Ava

28.10 59.70

Revere SR2 1:05.39DiSalvo, Abby

30.24 1:05.39

Red Devil SO3 1:06.83Lowe, Adrienne

31.30 1:06.83

Cloverleaf SR4 1:09.18Slife, Ashley

31.98 1:09.18

MWA SR5 1:10.79Shaffer, Jewell

31.16 1:10.79

ORR SO6 1:10.86Daugherty, Aleah

32.32 1:10.86

SHEL JR7 1:11.44McNary, Zoe

32.16 1:11.44

Cuyahoga Falls SR8 1:12.86McDaniels, Lainey

33.49 1:12.86

CVCA SR9 1:13.38Garey, Catie

34.26 1:13.38

LEX SO10 1:14.01Caldwell, Emma

33.70 1:14.01

Hoban Knights FR11 1:17.11Cook, Sarah

35.85 1:17.11

LEX JR12 1:17.52Perkins, Anna

36.33 1:17.52

Leopards SR13 1:18.22McIntyre, Jenna

36.04 1:18.22

LEX SR14 1:18.28Coffman, Sophie

34.34 1:18.28

WRV SO15 1:18.95Fischer, Ally

35.29 1:18.95

Hoban Knights SR16 1:19.15Soehnlen, Cecilia

34.87 1:19.15

Revere SR17 1:20.22Nemer, Carla

34.96 1:20.22

Willard JR18 1:20.32Danhoff, Emily

35.51 1:20.32

Tallmadge JR19 1:20.39Riter, Rebecca

36.91 1:20.39

ORR SR20 1:20.86Martin, Ahlaina

37.02 1:20.86

Cuyahoga Falls SO21 1:23.40Gonalez, Sophia

38.26 1:23.40

Watkins FR22 1:24.45Culver, Gabby

37.41 1:24.45

Leopards SO23 1:25.07Joilat, Reese

37.07 1:25.07

REY SR24 1:29.23Lemay, Sarah

39.19 1:29.23

REY SO25 1:32.12Stansbury, Olivia

41.43 1:32.12

Madison FR26 1:43.99Carmel, Loren

45.95 1:43.99

Tallmadge SO27 1:49.69Barnett, Alex

48.70 1:49.69

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

REY JR1 53.47Taulbee, Andrew

24.84 53.47

Red Devil JR2 54.97Yost, Evan

25.82 54.97

North Ridgeville SR3 57.27Margolin, Andrew

25.92 57.27

ACR SR4 59.17McPherran, James

27.44 59.17

CVCA JR5 1:00.79Mitchell, Lucas

27.72 1:00.79

CVCA JR6 1:01.59Campbell, Ethan

27.98 1:01.59

SHEL SR7 1:01.64Mckenzie, Wyatt

28.65 1:01.64

Hoban Knights SR8 1:02.73Smith, Parker

29.61 1:02.73

Hoban Knights FR9 1:02.99Sekerak, Jack

29.39 1:02.99

WRV JR10 1:03.28Addy, Colin

29.81 1:03.28

WRV SR11 1:03.58Vu, Jonathon

28.51 1:03.58

Tallmadge JR12 1:04.29Hatch, Owen

30.48 1:04.29

New Phila SO13 1:04.35Haren, Alex

29.73 1:04.35

Watkins SR14 1:04.45Jordan, Cody

29.54 1:04.45

Willard JR15 1:04.63Urie, Caden

29.50 1:04.63

MWA SO16 1:04.94Miller, Matthew

29.24 1:04.94
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2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

Results - 2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

(Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Tallmadge SO17 1:05.97Reese, Daniel

29.37 1:05.97

St. Paul JR18 1:06.45Mynarsky, Maddox

31.12 1:06.45

Cuyahoga Falls SR19 1:06.67Gonzalez, Cristian

30.70 1:06.67

Centennial JR20 1:07.23Gjamov, Max

30.69 1:07.23

Cloverleaf JR21 1:08.50Heller, Nick

31.49 1:08.50

CHS JR22 1:08.70Jones, Jayden

30.05 1:08.70

Willard SO23 1:09.78Hill, Cullen

31.62 1:09.78

LAW SR24 1:11.72Bush, Mateo

32.99 1:11.72

LEX SO25 1:12.42Bartlett, Logan

33.04 1:12.42

LEX FR26 1:15.27Tommelleo, Robbie

33.26 1:15.27

Hoban Knights SR27 1:16.54Bradshaw, Frank

33.08 1:16.54

LEX FR28 1:19.28Devaney, Gage

35.50 1:19.28

Madison FR29 1:22.29Parish, Andrew

34.71 1:22.29

Red Devil JR--- DQCostlow, Kevin

41.27 DQ

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hoban Knights FR1 55.77Jackson, Rylee

27.05 55.77

Leopards SO2 56.12Claugus, Katelyn

27.16 56.12

SHEL SR3 59.05Mayer, Elli

28.02 59.05

New Phila SR4 1:00.03Weese, Jordynne

28.48 1:00.03

New Phila FR5 1:00.36Crites, Kenna

29.19 1:00.36

ACW FR6 1:00.97Pittman, Anna

28.74 1:00.97

Willard SR7 1:02.46Stephens, Addie

29.56 1:02.46

CVCA JR8 1:02.93Parmenter, Eva

30.13 1:02.93

LEX FR9 1:03.32Slone, Brailey

30.36 1:03.32

Cuyahoga Falls SO10 1:03.45McDaniels, Kate

29.83 1:03.45

SHEL SO11 1:03.83Bachtel, Sydney

30.62 1:03.83

Hoban Knights SR12 1:03.90Minick, Gabbi

30.96 1:03.90

Revere SR13 1:04.16Gowda, Tarini

30.19 1:04.16

Revere FR14 1:05.00Martynyuk, Kajsa

31.07 1:05.00

LEX FR15 1:05.21Woods, Emily

30.64 1:05.21

CHS SO*16 1:05.32McFadden, Sophia

31.13 1:05.32

St. Paul SO*16 1:05.32Gocsik, Samantha

31.05 1:05.32

Revere JR18 1:06.35Schmidt, Emerson

33.32 1:06.35

Cloverleaf JR19 1:06.43Goldsberry, Grace

32.43 1:06.43

CVCA JR20 1:06.78Kafantaris, Desi

31.83 1:06.78

CHS SO21 1:07.92Wesney, Gabriella

32.20 1:07.92

North Ridgeville FR22 1:08.26Steinbrunner, Ava

33.27 1:08.26

Watkins FR23 1:08.34Edward, Annie

32.19 1:08.34

Cloverleaf JR24 1:09.18Natfzger, Sarah

33.24 1:09.18

North Ridgeville JR25 1:09.68Dlugosz, Arden

33.74 1:09.68

CC SO26 1:09.72Dodson, Aubrie

33.25 1:09.72

MWA JR27 1:09.85Kemp, Ripley

34.13 1:09.85

Willard FR28 1:10.17Clark, Cora

32.93 1:10.17

Hoban Knights JR29 1:10.37Listerman, Isabella

33.94 1:10.37

RED JR30 1:10.38Lucas, Natalie

32.81 1:10.38

Red Devil SR31 1:10.39May, Grace

34.68 1:10.39

MWA SR32 1:11.12Philabaum, Sophia

33.66 1:11.12

Leopards SR33 1:11.58Anderson, Paige

34.34 1:11.58

Watkins SR34 1:11.80Haynes, Mackenzie

34.61 1:11.80

Watkins SO35 1:12.41Allen, Ruthie

34.83 1:12.41

New Phila SR36 1:13.33Yoder, Ella

35.41 1:13.33

ACW FR37 1:13.67McCune, Juliana

35.39 1:13.67

MWA FR38 1:14.08Philabaum, Olivia

36.10 1:14.08

CVCA JR39 1:14.16Polyak, Ava

35.34 1:14.16

ORR FR40 1:14.21Cochran, Caelea

36.06 1:14.21



Cloverleaf Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 4:13 PM  12/30/2022  Page 9

2022 Cloverleaf Stampede - 12/30/2022

2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

Results - 2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hoban Knights FR41 1:14.30Llewellyn, Kaitlyn

36.75 1:14.30

Leopards SR42 1:14.82Greathouse, Marilyn

34.82 1:14.82

North Ridgeville JR43 1:15.24Hicks, Madeleine

36.01 1:15.24

SHEL SR44 1:16.06McClain, Alexis

36.35 1:16.06

ORR SR45 1:17.87Vernon, Maggie

38.22 1:17.87

Tallmadge FR46 1:18.54Wagner, Lily

36.37 1:18.54

Cuyahoga Falls FR47 1:18.76Parianos, Ariana

LEX FR48 1:18.84Eid, Lara

36.70 1:18.84

Madison JR49 1:18.91Reynolds, Megan

38.03 1:18.91

Willard SR50 1:19.34Stuckey, Ryleigh

36.92 1:19.34

CHS FR51 1:19.39Jackson, Emme

39.57 1:19.39

LEX SO52 1:19.52Worcestor, Ava

38.29 1:19.52

REY SO53 1:19.83Stansbury, Chloe

38.09 1:19.83

Madison FR54 1:19.91Reynolds, Emma

38.78 1:19.91

CHS FR55 1:20.06Aronhalt, Jacie

39.33 1:20.06

Leopards SO56 1:20.53Zwick, Sophia

37.39 1:20.53

North Ridgeville SO57 1:20.72Schiffbauer, Miles

37.33 1:20.72

Leopards FR58 1:21.16Mackintosh, Brooke

38.98 1:21.16

REY JR59 1:21.23Davison, Abigail

37.70 1:21.23

Revere SO60 1:21.78Davis, Keke

38.96 1:21.78

Tallmadge JR61 1:22.44Archer, Kate

RED SO62 1:22.87Speedy, Mazzy

39.25 1:22.87

JHI SO63 1:23.13Hazen, Jillian

38.31 1:23.13

Centennial SO64 1:23.35Gomez, Ashley

39.08 1:23.35

Red Devil FR65 1:24.24Costlow, Kassidy

38.99 1:24.24

Centennial FR66 1:24.60Haycook, Kaela

39.67 1:24.60

ACR FR67 1:24.98Gearhart, Kylee

RHS FR68 1:25.77McCoy, Callie

40.85 1:25.77

Cuyahoga Falls SO69 1:26.65Finnegan, Allison

40.39 1:26.65

WRV FR70 1:26.86Milici, Natylee

40.59 1:26.86

ACR FR71 1:27.29Davisson, Erica

40.58 1:27.29

ORR SR72 1:28.48Neal, Britney

43.06 1:28.48

Cuyahoga Falls FR73 1:33.14Tyree, Hayden

45.51 1:33.14

Watkins SO74 1:33.20Croskey, Kimmi

42.88 1:33.20

Revere*75 1:34.80Wissmar, Dannie

42.45 1:34.80

CHS FR*75 1:34.80Wilcox, Terra

44.17 1:34.80

MWA SO77 1:35.73Knight, Kaylee

44.12 1:35.73

Tallmadge SO78 1:36.62Fishel, Bre

46.39 1:36.62

Cuyahoga Falls FR79 1:36.98Lane, Makayla

45.60 1:36.98

Watkins SR80 1:38.50Grezlik, Mia

41.75 1:38.50

WRV FR81 1:38.51Wahl, Tessa

46.58 1:38.51

RED SO82 1:41.18Cline, Emily

46.63 1:41.18

REY SO83 1:48.60Huguley, Mahogany

47.60 1:48.60

Madison SO84 1:49.50Crank, Madison

51.87 1:49.50

Hoban Knights FR--- DQBordenkircher, Catherine

41.72 DQ

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SMI SO1 51.70Durstine, Trei

24.66 51.70

CVCA JR2 51.71Mitchell, Lucas

24.65 51.71

Cloverleaf SR3 53.33Herdman, Vova

25.80 53.33

JHI SR4 53.35Moore, Kegan

25.17 53.35

Hoban Knights JR5 53.38Bordenkircher, James

25.94 53.38

SHEL JR6 53.92Gibson, Paxton

25.34 53.92

Willard JR7 54.02Carnahan, Mason

25.50 54.02

Leopards SO8 54.77Conway, Matthew

26.56 54.77

Revere SR9 54.86Franklyn, Weyland

26.11 54.86

MWA SO*10 54.90Pedro, Lucas

25.85 54.90

REY SO*10 54.90Fowler, Brenton

26.14 54.90
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2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

Results - 2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

(Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MWA SR12 55.13James, Maxwell

25.72 55.13

St. Paul JR13 55.61Schaffer, Aaron

26.25 55.61

Watkins SO14 55.62Arnholt, Wes

26.59 55.62

LEX SO15 56.56Nickoli, Trey

26.35 56.56

CVCA FR16 56.93Mitchell, Nathan

28.17 56.93

MWA SO17 57.02Miller, Matthew

27.15 57.02

ACR SO18 57.30Friges, Logan

27.51 57.30

Revere SO19 57.50Bard, Brody

27.55 57.50

Watkins SO20 58.08May, Cain

27.24 58.08

North Ridgeville JR21 58.51Knapp, Ian

27.42 58.51

North Ridgeville SO22 59.76Ciuta, Alex

28.10 59.76

LEX FR23 1:00.39Garver, Owen

28.49 1:00.39

CVCA SR24 1:01.99Bucciarelli, Jay

29.71 1:01.99

Hoban Knights SO25 1:02.14Magleby, Kieran

29.77 1:02.14

Madison JR26 1:02.20Rogers, Brayden

30.66 1:02.20

WRV FR27 1:02.28Knicely, Carter

30.03 1:02.28

Watkins JR28 1:02.47Spach, Jimmy

28.84 1:02.47

Tallmadge SO29 1:03.19Reese, Daniel

30.42 1:03.19

Revere SO30 1:03.20Sveda, William

30.37 1:03.20

Willard SO31 1:03.54McCready, Zach

30.61 1:03.54

North Ridgeville SO32 1:03.60Guscott, Owen

30.96 1:03.60

LEX JR33 1:03.74Diaz, Mason

29.97 1:03.74

ORR FR34 1:04.08Hofstetter, Luke

30.50 1:04.08

SMI FR35 1:04.10Skarl, Wyatt

29.73 1:04.10

RED JR36 1:05.36Buchanan, Nolan

31.04 1:05.36

CVCA JR37 1:05.59Geiger, Chase

30.23 1:05.59

Revere JR38 1:05.83Essa, Mohammed

31.57 1:05.83

Revere FR39 1:06.19Shockey, John

31.24 1:06.19

LEX FR40 1:06.63Hooper, Drew

31.88 1:06.63

MWA FR41 1:06.64Kennen, Maxwell

31.52 1:06.64

Cuyahoga Falls SO42 1:06.69Kaynarca, Levent

31.87 1:06.69

Willard JR*43 1:07.05Uriarte, Jorge

31.42 1:07.05

SHEL SO*43 1:07.05Mongold, Avery

32.23 1:07.05

Willard SO45 1:07.87Blackburn, Jullian

32.33 1:07.87

RHS JR46 1:09.09Fechuch, Logan

33.33 1:09.09

LAW JR47 1:09.16Thompson, Liam

33.42 1:09.16

LEX SO48 1:09.90Rannels, Noah

33.25 1:09.90

Centennial SO49 1:10.19Beyl, Jonathan

31.92 1:10.19

Red Devil SR50 1:10.28Holstein, Jared

33.18 1:10.28

RED SO51 1:10.52Linscott, Luke

33.19 1:10.52

North Ridgeville JR52 1:10.56Wilson, Drew

34.74 1:10.56

Tallmadge SR53 1:11.27Luedke, Elijah

34.38 1:11.27

Revere SO54 1:11.99Mauldin, Benjamin

35.04 1:11.99

Madison JR55 1:13.28Stevens, Cameron

33.26 1:13.28

JHI FR56 1:13.61Ries, Nathan

35.11 1:13.61

Centennial FR57 1:14.67Barnes, Daniel

34.78 1:14.67

WRV FR58 1:15.16Mobley, Cam

34.28 1:15.16

RHS SO59 1:16.00Miller, Cohen

37.42 1:16.00

LAW SR60 1:16.80Cottingham, Xavier

34.32 1:16.80

Leopards FR61 1:16.82Leatherberry, Colin

36.76 1:16.82

Hoban Knights FR62 1:17.29Stiffler, Collin

36.56 1:17.29

Cuyahoga Falls SO63 1:17.59Wentz, Alex

35.54 1:17.59

St. Paul FR64 1:18.72Roll, Connor

36.72 1:18.72

LAW JR65 1:18.82Clark, Jacob

34.99 1:18.82

Watkins SO66 1:24.60Young, Nathan

39.09 1:24.60
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2022 Cloverleaf Stampede - 12/30/2022

2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

Results - 2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

(Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Madison SO67 1:30.87Durbridge, Dryden

42.54 1:30.87

RHS JR68 1:31.13Blakely, Conner

42.78 1:31.13

Cloverleaf FR69 1:40.47Decoster, Ethan

47.05 1:40.47

RHS SO70 2:06.37Salmon, Aydan

50.60 2:06.37

 
Event 13  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SHEL SO1 5:34.32Montgomery, Emma

29.59 1:02.35 1:35.60 2:09.54

2:43.88 3:18.23 3:52.58 4:27.79

5:02.24 5:34.32

Leopards SO2 5:44.51Willett, Anya

29.98 1:03.30 1:37.65 2:12.52

2:47.90 3:23.23 3:59.07 4:34.53

5:10.11 5:44.51

REY JR3 5:51.38Gaver, Araceli

30.59 1:04.73 1:39.90 2:15.43

2:51.22 3:27.33 4:03.92 4:40.78

5:16.89 5:51.38

LEX SO4 5:53.85Caldwell, Emma

31.24 1:05.74 1:41.20 2:16.98

2:52.91 3:29.58 4:06.42 4:43.11

5:19.20 5:53.85

ORR SO5 6:00.61Daugherty, Aleah

32.09 1:07.93 1:45.23 2:22.08

2:58.40 3:35.27 4:12.29 4:49.14

5:25.34 6:00.61

Revere JR6 6:05.17Grandon, Julia

32.17 1:07.45 1:43.96 2:21.58

2:58.51 3:37.16 4:15.51 4:54.33

5:31.70 6:05.17

Red Devil SO7 6:05.29Lowe, Adrienne

30.75 1:05.33 1:42.04 2:19.40

2:56.77 3:35.48 4:13.79 4:52.26

5:29.73 6:05.29

CVCA FR8 6:12.01Shanor, Hannah

33.78 1:11.93 1:50.40 2:29.47

3:07.94 3:45.71 4:23.68 5:01.36

5:38.05 6:12.01

Hoban Knights JR9 6:15.15Dragmen, Leah

32.70 1:07.25 1:43.22 2:20.55

2:57.89 3:36.81 4:16.28 4:57.13

5:37.61 6:15.15

Cuyahoga Falls SO10 6:22.31Eisentraut, Anna

32.78 1:10.65 1:50.31 2:30.03

3:10.21 3:50.13 4:30.18 5:09.93

5:47.95 6:22.31

Revere JR11 6:22.37Banks, Emery

33.84 1:11.80 1:50.88 2:30.69

3:10.96 3:51.53 4:31.61 5:10.98

5:49.04 6:22.37

North Ridgeville SR12 6:25.22Poltrone, Ally

32.60 1:09.59 1:47.92 2:27.06

3:06.54 3:46.59 4:26.34 5:06.35

5:46.76 6:25.22

LEX JR13 6:25.80Skoog, Gracie

33.77 1:11.46 1:50.00 2:28.85

3:08.00 3:47.40 4:27.24 5:07.50

5:47.66 6:25.80

Watkins JR14 6:30.01Lochard, Sophia

34.59 1:13.22 1:52.64 2:33.25

3:13.00 3:53.27 4:33.84 5:13.36

5:52.45 6:30.01

Cloverleaf SR15 6:32.80Hayhurst, Aubrie

32.91 1:10.71 1:50.78 2:31.74

3:12.39 3:52.77 4:33.20 5:13.39

5:53.53 6:32.80

ORR SO16 6:36.68Martin, Brenna

33.05 1:11.92 1:52.34 2:33.08

3:14.36 3:55.29 4:36.58 5:17.93

5:59.25 6:36.68

Tallmadge JR17 6:37.27Ries, Jamie

34.17 1:12.74 1:52.61 2:33.33

3:14.25 3:55.11 4:36.17 5:17.16

5:58.47 6:37.27

Cuyahoga Falls SO18 6:47.78Gonalez, Sophia

34.70 1:15.97 1:57.36 2:39.28

3:22.15 4:03.51 4:45.19 5:27.06

6:07.92 6:47.78

Leopards SO19 6:48.34McCoy, Gracie

35.08 1:14.21 1:54.08 2:34.99

3:15.76 3:58.63 4:41.26 5:25.60

6:09.12 6:48.34

New Phila JR20 6:57.60VanArsdalen, Eliza

36.94 1:18.47 2:01.58 2:44.51

3:27.92 4:10.81 4:54.35 5:37.32

6:18.61 6:57.60

 
Event 14  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hoban Knights SR1 5:18.62Buemi, Nick

27.84 58.70 1:30.55 2:03.00

2:35.67 3:08.49 3:41.36 4:14.30

4:46.96 5:18.62

Cuyahoga Falls FR2 5:30.30Turney, Miles

29.34 1:01.97 1:35.72 2:09.33

2:42.84 3:16.92 3:50.88 4:24.42

4:58.05 5:30.30

New Phila SO3 5:32.57Nguyen, Kenny

29.03 1:00.91 1:33.74 2:07.60

2:41.43 3:15.83 3:50.71 4:25.71

5:00.64 5:32.57

Cuyahoga Falls SO4 5:34.06Ulbricht, Wyatt

28.01 59.20 1:32.45 2:07.54

2:42.37 3:17.21 3:51.96 4:26.39

5:00.97 5:34.06
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2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

Results - 2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

(Event 14  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LEX JR5 5:43.51McFadden, Isaac

30.21 1:03.95 1:37.72 2:13.18

2:49.07 3:24.56 4:00.05 4:35.16

5:10.22 5:43.51

CVCA SR6 5:53.40Kolb, Luke

31.00 1:05.47 1:40.61 2:16.18

2:52.90 3:29.61 4:06.30 4:43.23

5:19.85 5:53.40

LEX JR7 5:54.08Prykhodko, Ivan

29.26 1:01.96 1:36.44 2:11.96

2:47.97 3:24.68 4:02.16 4:40.26

5:17.88 5:54.08

Leopards SO8 5:54.67Conway, Matthew

30.37 1:05.24 1:41.22 2:18.75

2:55.93 3:33.32 4:10.60 4:47.89

5:23.25 5:54.67

North Ridgeville SR9 5:55.65Watt, Stephen

28.72 1:01.58 1:37.14 2:13.31

2:49.96 3:26.87 4:04.37 4:42.97

5:20.33 5:55.65

Madison SO10 5:55.73Jacobus, Mason

30.88 1:06.60 1:42.28 2:19.32

2:55.77 3:33.03 4:10.52 4:46.91

5:22.48 5:55.73

RED JR11 6:06.80Cable, Gage

30.82 1:06.06 1:42.33 2:19.76

2:58.43 3:36.93 4:15.80 4:54.11

5:31.35 6:06.80

Watkins SO12 6:11.18Jenkins, Matthew

31.05 1:06.40 1:43.24 2:19.54

2:56.83 3:34.56 4:13.47 4:53.14

5:32.42 6:11.18

Tallmadge JR13 6:12.11Markley, Tanner

33.23 1:10.28 1:48.28 2:27.06

3:06.34 3:44.77 4:23.12 5:01.26

5:38.08 6:12.11

Revere FR14 6:13.25Nemer, Daniel

32.17 1:07.55 1:45.59 2:23.89

3:02.46 3:41.17 4:20.06 4:58.83

5:37.41 6:13.25

Leopards SR15 6:16.58Conway, Michael

32.58 1:09.25 1:47.20 2:25.44

3:03.54 3:42.38 4:21.12 5:00.19

5:39.18 6:16.58

Tallmadge SR16 6:17.00Fergus, Christopher

32.60 1:09.40 1:48.11 2:27.51

3:07.66 3:45.98 4:24.58 5:04.18

5:42.31 6:17.00

Red Devil SO17 6:40.07Stack, Luke

31.91 1:08.38 1:47.52 2:29.01

3:10.88 3:53.91 4:36.69 5:19.32

6:01.30 6:40.07

Centennial JR18 6:46.01Anania, Ben

35.26 1:15.15 1:55.99 2:36.95

3:18.98 4:02.07 4:44.75 5:26.87

6:07.92 6:46.01

 
Event 15  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.15Leopards

1) Kocher, Kai FR 2) Willett, Anya SO

3) Dimmerling, Taylor JR 4) Claugus, Katelyn SO

26.25 53.53 1:21.41 1:47.15

A2 1:48.77SHEL

1) Montgomery, Emma SO 2) Sickmiller, Julia SO

3) Bachtel, Sydney SO 4) Mayer, Elli SR

26.19 54.20 1:22.62 1:48.77

A3 1:49.65Revere

1) Gowda, Tarini SR 2) Grandon, Julia JR

3) Smith, Kayla JR 4) DiSalvo, Abby SR

28.47 56.93 1:23.02 1:49.65

A4 1:53.27LEX

1) Queen, Natalie SR 2) Perkins, Anna JR

3) Wyant, Julia SO 4) Caldwell, Emma SO

28.44 57.86 1:26.26 1:53.27

A5 1:54.60CVCA

1) Garey, Catie SR 2) Kafantaris, Desi JR

3) Shanor, Hannah FR 4) Parmenter, Eva JR

29.64 57.60 1:26.40 1:54.60

A6 1:56.79ORR

1) Martin, Brenna SO 2) Martin, Ahlaina SR

3) Daugherty, Aleah SO 4) Batchlet, Emily SR

30.07 1:01.87 1:30.07 1:56.79

A7 1:57.30MWA

1) Nelson, Alexis JR 2) Starcher, Jasmine JR

3) Philabaum, Sophia SR 4) Shaffer, Jewell SR

28.99 58.04 1:30.03 1:57.30

A8 1:57.67Cuyahoga Falls

1) McDaniels, Lainey SR 2) Eisentraut, Anna SO

3) Matolyak, Maryn FR 4) McDaniels, Kate SO

28.38 59.81 1:29.08 1:57.67

A9 1:59.77Tallmadge

1) Riter, Rebecca JR 2) Neupert, Elliott SO

3) Ries, Jamie JR 4) Tan, Rachel JR

30.19 1:00.81 1:32.20 1:59.77

A10 2:00.56New Phila

1) Crites, Kenna FR 2) VanArsdalen, Addy FR

3) VanArsdalen, Eliza JR 4) Weese, Jordynne SR

27.88 1:01.25 1:33.65 2:00.56

A11 2:00.79CHS

1) Wesney, Gabriella SO 2) Jackson, Cady JR

3) Snyder, Courtney SO 4) McFadden, Sophia SO

31.10 1:01.83 1:31.67 2:00.79

A12 2:02.71Cloverleaf

1) Natfzger, Sarah JR 2) Hayhurst, Aubrie SR

3) Goldsberry, Grace JR 4) Slife, Ashley SR

31.61 1:03.79 1:33.94 2:02.71
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2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

Results - 2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

(Event 15  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A13 2:03.17Madison

1) Lord, Olivia SR 2) Stollings, Layni SO

3) Musgrove, Emily SO 4) Jacobus, Cielo JR

29.66 1:01.50 1:34.26 2:03.17

A14 2:03.96ACW

1) Moore, Mylah JR 2) Moore, Allison SR

3) Sundberg, Clara JR 4) Pittman, Anna FR

32.15 1:05.67 1:37.84 2:03.96

A15 2:04.37Hoban Knights

1) Llewellyn, Kaitlyn FR 2) Listerman, Isabella JR

3) Gallagher, Emma FR 4) Minick, Gabbi SR

33.70 1:03.99 1:38.05 2:04.37

A16 2:04.43Red Devil

1) Kiessaer, Sophia JR 2) Horton, Andrea SR

3) Miller, McKenna SO 4) Banks, Lucinda SO

34.21 1:04.39 1:35.25 2:04.43

B17 2:06.88Leopards

1) Joilat, Reese SO 2) Anderson, Paige SR

3) Love, Caitlyn FR 4) McIntyre, Jenna SR

30.18 1:03.17 1:36.92 2:06.88

A18 2:07.30WRV

1) Andrews, Piper JR 2) McMasters, Kynsingten SO

3) McGinnis, Kam JR 4) Fischer, Ally SO

33.10 1:04.72 1:36.13 2:07.30

A19 2:08.00Willard

1) Stuckey, Ryleigh SR 2) Stucky, Courtney SO

3) Vogel, Lindsey JR 4) Clark, Cora FR

33.26 1:05.03 1:38.88 2:08.00

A20 2:09.63RED

1) Stewart, Emily SR 2) Larkins, Lily JR

3) Lucas, Natalie JR 4) Holly, Catalina SO

30.60 1:04.69 1:36.79 2:09.63

B21 2:10.40LEX

1) Woods, Emily FR 2) Slone, Brailey FR

3) Simmering, Macie FR 4) Rodriguez, Andrea JR

30.46 59.62 1:32.49 2:10.40

A22 2:12.60REY

1) Lemay, Sarah SR 2) Stansbury, Chloe SO

3) Davison, Abigail JR 4) Stansbury, Olivia SO

31.20 1:06.29 1:40.02 2:12.60

B23 2:17.00Watkins

1) Allen, Gracie JR 2) Allen, Ruthie SO

3) Brandt, Emma JR 4) Downs, Abby SO

33.75 1:07.28 1:43.36 2:17.00

B24 2:21.15ORR

1) Vernon, Maggie SR 2) Neal, Britney SR

3) Jones, Cate SR 4) Cochran, Caelea FR

34.03 1:13.80 1:48.70 2:21.15

B25 2:23.84CHS

1) Jackson, Emme FR 2) Wilcox, Terra FR

3) Aronhalt, Jacie FR 4) Baylor, Lucy FR

36.14 1:14.65 1:50.94 2:23.84

A26 2:24.85Centennial

1) Dixon, Geneva FR 2) Reynolds, Tina FR

3) Gomez, Ashley SO 4) Haycook, Kaela FR

35.07 1:08.86 1:54.44 2:24.85

B27 2:29.16Revere

1) Stalnaker, Ella FR 2) Wissmar, Dannie

3) Bir, Camryn SO 4) Davis, Keke SO

38.66 1:21.19 1:52.91 2:29.16

B28 2:43.42Madison

1) Markle, Natalie SO 2) Markle, Lydia JR

3) Crank, Madison SO 4) Reynolds, Megan JR

39.04 1:18.70 2:09.72 2:43.42

B29 2:48.46Cuyahoga Falls

1) Tyree, Hayden FR 2) Lane, Makayla FR

3) Kester, Isabelle FR 4) Parianos, Ariana FR

43.43 1:28.16 2:13.29 2:48.46

A--- DQNorth Ridgeville

1) Trimbitas, Stephanie SO 2) Roussat, Grace JR

3) Steinbrunner, Ava FR 4) Poltrone, Ally SR

27.77 58.68 1:27.37 DQ

A--- DQWatkins

1) Culver, Gabby FR 2) Downs, Allie JR

3) Haynes, Mackenzie SR 4) Lochard, Sophia JR

31.77 1:03.73 1:36.37 DQ

B--- DQWRV

1) Wahl, Tessa FR 2) Milici, Natylee FR

3) Lewis, Ava SO 4) Hammond, Britany FR

43.52 1:22.84 1:56.35 DQ

 
Event 16  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:35.49MWA

1) Hamid, Xavier SR 2) James, Maxwell SR

3) Miller, Peyton SR 4) Miller, Race SR

23.56 47.73 1:11.46 1:35.49

A2 1:38.70WRV

1) Vu, Jonathon SR 2) Knicely, Carter FR

3) Shoemaker, Jesse SR 4) Addy, Colin JR

24.50 50.79 1:15.18 1:38.70

A3 1:38.85SHEL

1) Mckenzie, Wyatt SR 2) Faith, Hayden JR

3) Muntis, Blake SR 4) Gibson, Paxton JR

24.36 50.19 1:15.15 1:38.85

A4 1:39.10LEX

24.86 49.70 1:14.98 1:39.10

A5 1:39.89Hoban Knights

1) Sekerak, Jack FR 2) Smith, Parker SR

3) Bordenkircher, James JR 4) Buemi, Nick SR

26.04 51.43 1:15.36 1:39.89

A6 1:40.15CVCA

1) Campbell, Ethan JR 2) Bucciarelli, Jay SR

3) Mitchell, Nathan FR 4) Mitchell, Lucas JR

24.84 52.13 1:17.21 1:40.15

A7 1:40.88REY

1) Dulay, Noah JR 2) Fowler, Brenton SO

3) Barnhart, Kyle SR 4) Taulbee, Andrew JR

28.38 51.69 1:18.16 1:40.88

A8 1:41.12Watkins

1) Arnholt, Wes SO 2) Jordan, Cody SR

3) Jenkins, Matthew SO 4) May, Caden JR

25.66 51.40 1:17.72 1:41.12
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2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

Results - 2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

(Event 16  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A9 1:41.89North Ridgeville

1) Margolin, Andrew SR 2) Young, Andrew SO

3) Knapp, Ian JR 4) Watt, Stephen SR

24.13 49.62 1:15.90 1:41.89

A10 1:42.45Revere

1) Bard, Brody SO 2) Shockey, Peter JR

3) Johnson, Tate SR 4) Franklyn, Weyland SR

26.29 51.85 1:17.16 1:42.45

A11 1:44.76Cuyahoga Falls

1) Ulbricht, Wyatt SO 2) Wegner, Andrew JR

3) Ulbricht, Lucas SR 4) Gonzalez, Cristian SR

25.92 53.12 1:18.86 1:44.76

A12 1:44.79Willard

1) Urie, Caden JR 2) Cuevas, Isaias JR

3) Long, Braylon JR 4) Carnahan, Mason JR

26.28 53.27 1:20.71 1:44.79

A13 1:45.08Tallmadge

1) Hatch, Owen JR 2) Rasmussen, Ty JR

3) Hurley, Bryce JR 4) Markley, Tanner JR

27.46 53.67 1:19.35 1:45.08

B14 1:51.62Watkins

1) May, Cain SO 2) Hartman, Trace SR

3) Boals, Dylan SO 4) Spach, Jimmy JR

26.51 54.88 1:23.66 1:51.62

A15 1:52.08LAW

1) Lynch, Brogann FR 2) Thompson, Liam JR

3) Bush, Mateo SR 4) Lynch, Finnegan SR

26.86 54.72 1:25.87 1:52.08

B16 1:53.98Willard

1) Vence, Jesus JR 2) McCready, Zach SO

3) Blackburn, Jullian SO 4) Hill, Cullen SO

28.64 57.60 1:26.77 1:53.98

B17 1:56.39LEX

28.39 57.33 1:27.77 1:56.39

A18 1:57.01Madison

1) Evans, Nathan FR 2) Balg, Nik FR

3) Stevens, Cameron JR 4) Leo, Jacc SR

28.51 58.96 1:30.04 1:57.01

A19 1:57.16St. Paul

1) Schaffer, Aaron JR 2) Roll, Connor FR

3) Juntunen, Ethan SO 4) Mynarsky, Maddox JR

25.60 1:01.89 1:29.71 1:57.16

B20 2:00.18Revere

1) Sveda, William SO 2) Shockey, John FR

3) Ferrara, Jacob SR 4) Nemer, Daniel FR

28.42 57.71 1:31.31 2:00.18

A21 2:00.52RED

1) Linscott, Luke SO 2) Pudder, Issac FR

3) Larkins, Micah FR 4) Cable, Gage JR

31.05 1:04.57 1:33.86 2:00.52

A22 2:06.63CHS

1) Danielek, Michael FR 2) Cichon, Anthony SO

3) Mills, Trip JR 4) Jones, Jayden JR

30.55 1:03.24 1:39.19 2:06.63

A23 2:07.15Centennial

1) Beyl, Jonathan SO 2) Marcum, Cole FR

3) Barnes, Daniel FR 4) Gjamov, Max JR

30.92 1:05.01 1:39.19 2:07.15

A24 2:08.30RHS

1) Miller, Cohen SO 2) Blakely, Conner JR

3) Kealiher, Dakota JR 4) Fechuch, Logan JR

30.36 1:02.09 1:39.31 2:08.30

B25 2:39.97Cuyahoga Falls

1) Gertenslager, Ryker FR 2) Kaynarca, Levent SO

3) Wentz, Alex SO 4) Peace, Nick SO

1:03.21 1:31.30 2:06.24 2:39.97

 
Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Revere JR1 1:04.12Smith, Kayla

30.92 1:04.12

Leopards FR2 1:04.51Kocher, Kai

31.22 1:04.51

Cloverleaf SR3 1:10.54Slife, Ashley

35.32 1:10.54

MWA JR4 1:10.66Starcher, Jasmine

33.47 1:10.66

CVCA JR5 1:11.09Gray, Selah

33.41 1:11.09

SHEL SO6 1:11.98Lewis, Rees

34.81 1:11.98

Hoban Knights FR7 1:12.16Cook, Sarah

35.20 1:12.16

Red Devil SO8 1:12.53Daubenmeyer, Claire

35.32 1:12.53

LEX SO9 1:12.57Wyant, Julia

35.56 1:12.57

Madison JR10 1:13.60Jacobus, Cielo

35.88 1:13.60

Cuyahoga Falls SO11 1:14.53Eisentraut, Anna

36.52 1:14.53

LEX SR12 1:15.63Queen, Natalie

37.20 1:15.63

North Ridgeville JR13 1:15.75Roussat, Grace

37.17 1:15.75

Revere JR14 1:15.83Banks, Emery

37.34 1:15.83

Leopards SO15 1:16.14Collins, Leah

37.32 1:16.14

LEX FR16 1:16.38Nolan, Maggie

37.41 1:16.38

Tallmadge SO17 1:16.78Neupert, Elliott

36.99 1:16.78

CHS SO18 1:17.23Snyder, Courtney

Watkins FR19 1:17.38Culver, Gabby

37.96 1:17.38

Willard JR20 1:18.09Danhoff, Emily

37.75 1:18.09

LEX SR21 1:18.14Coffman, Sophie

37.03 1:18.14
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2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

Results - 2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

(Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Leopards SO22 1:18.62McCoy, Gracie

37.53 1:18.62

Red Devil SO23 1:19.03Miller, McKenna

37.61 1:19.03

Cuyahoga Falls SR24 1:19.37Johnson, Kaylee

39.73 1:19.37

LOU25 1:20.61Bitner, Emlyn

38.49 1:20.61

Willard SR26 1:21.65Henry, Haley

40.09 1:21.65

REY SR27 1:21.73Lemay, Sarah

39.08 1:21.73

North Ridgeville SO28 1:21.94Sroka, Kayla

39.86 1:21.94

Madison SO29 1:22.07Stollings, Layni

Centennial FR30 1:22.56Dixon, Geneva

39.25 1:22.56

MWA FR31 1:23.29Haines, Isabella

39.47 1:23.29

LEX JR32 1:24.43Skoog, Gracie

40.75 1:24.43

ORR SR33 1:24.64Dreher, Rachel

41.10 1:24.64

CHS JR34 1:26.71Jackson, Cady

42.60 1:26.71

Watkins JR35 1:27.65Brandt, Emma

43.19 1:27.65

ACW JR36 1:28.68Moore, Mylah

43.06 1:28.68

WRV FR37 1:28.73Hammond, Britany

New Phila FR38 1:28.81VanArsdalen, Addy

44.10 1:28.81

WRV SO39 1:29.84Lewis, Ava

43.89 1:29.84

SHEL FR40 1:30.37McClain, Lillian

43.74 1:30.37

RED JR41 1:30.49Larkins, Lily

45.55 1:30.49

Watkins SO42 1:31.29Downs, Abby

45.03 1:31.29

Hoban Knights FR43 1:32.38Llewellyn, Kaitlyn

Willard SO44 1:32.86Stucky, Courtney

44.88 1:32.86

RED SO45 1:33.04Frampton, Sydney

45.82 1:33.04

LEX JR46 1:35.27Rodriguez, Andrea

46.19 1:35.27

St. Paul SO47 1:35.47Gross, Isabel

45.75 1:35.47

ORR SR48 1:36.27Jones, Cate

46.00 1:36.27

Willard SO49 1:40.87Hammond, Emily

Hoban Knights FR50 1:41.04Bordenkircher, Catherine

48.68 1:41.04

Madison JR51 1:41.23Reynolds, Megan

49.50 1:41.23

Leopards SR52 1:41.60Buydos, Luka

Revere FR53 1:44.37Stalnaker, Ella

50.39 1:44.37

Red Devil JR54 2:00.24Finnical, Rachel

56.64 2:00.24

Cuyahoga Falls FR55 2:00.57Kester, Isabelle

56.97 2:00.57

Madison JR56 2:03.43Markle, Lydia

58.46 2:03.43

New Phila FR--- DQSmith, Makenna

52.18 DQ

 
Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MWA SR1 58.55Hamid, Xavier

27.71 58.55

Watkins JR2 1:00.08May, Caden

28.52 1:00.08

Hoban Knights JR3 1:03.95Doucet, Jack

31.00 1:03.95

MWA SO*4 1:04.04Pedro, Lucas

31.05 1:04.04

MWA SR*4 1:04.04Miller, Race

30.46 1:04.04

North Ridgeville SR6 1:04.23Margolin, Andrew

29.59 1:04.23

Hoban Knights FR7 1:05.02Moore, Sutter

31.77 1:05.02

LEX SO8 1:05.71Hathaway, Joe

31.51 1:05.71

WRV SO9 1:06.38Adams, Jamison

31.26 1:06.38

Cuyahoga Falls SR10 1:07.10Ulbricht, Lucas

32.23 1:07.10

LEX JR11 1:07.57Bartlett, Scott

33.25 1:07.57

North Ridgeville SO12 1:07.79Young, Andrew

33.04 1:07.79

Cloverleaf JR13 1:07.91Heller, Nick

33.76 1:07.91

ORR JR14 1:08.81Zimmerman, Sawyer

32.67 1:08.81

Willard JR15 1:08.93Urie, Caden

32.82 1:08.93

SHEL JR16 1:09.59Faith, Hayden

33.76 1:09.59

Madison FR17 1:10.04Parish, Andrew

34.99 1:10.04

North Ridgeville SO18 1:11.04Ciuta, Alex

34.68 1:11.04

LAW SR19 1:11.35Bush, Mateo

35.85 1:11.35

LEX SO20 1:11.92Bell, Oden

34.41 1:11.92

ORR FR21 1:12.13Hofstetter, Luke
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2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

Results - 2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

(Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Madison JR22 1:13.84Rogers, Brayden

37.01 1:13.84

Madison SR23 1:14.19Leo, Jacc

36.23 1:14.19

RED JR24 1:17.24Buchanan, Nolan

Cuyahoga Falls SO25 1:17.25Kaynarca, Levent

38.48 1:17.25

Tallmadge JR26 1:18.00Rasmussen, Ty

37.61 1:18.00

Hoban Knights SO27 1:18.35Magleby, Kieran

37.68 1:18.35

RED SR28 1:18.45Ferguson, Aiden

38.87 1:18.45

Willard JR29 1:19.97Cuevas, Isaias

37.85 1:19.97

Willard SO30 1:21.82Blackburn, Jullian

Watkins SO31 1:23.01Boals, Dylan

Willard SO32 1:23.11McCready, Zach

39.31 1:23.11

LEX FR33 1:24.56Hooper, Drew

40.94 1:24.56

Tallmadge SR34 1:24.66Luedke, Elijah

42.07 1:24.66

LEX JR35 1:24.78Diaz, Mason

41.86 1:24.78

Revere JR36 1:25.34Essa, Mohammed

40.82 1:25.34

CVCA FR37 1:27.46Kolb, Noah

43.32 1:27.46

ASHM38 1:27.63Szijarto, Leo

42.34 1:27.63

Willard SR39 1:28.74Gates, Will

42.47 1:28.74

REY JR40 1:29.07McKay, Brandon

43.31 1:29.07

MWA SO41 1:31.13Brewer, Noah

43.08 1:31.13

Leopards FR42 1:35.76Leatherberry, Colin

CHS FR43 1:41.99Casey, Ean

49.98 1:41.99

Cuyahoga Falls FR44 2:32.51Gertenslager, Ryker

1:12.50 2:32.51

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Leopards SO1 1:12.81Willett, Anya

33.83 1:12.81

Watkins FR2 1:14.33Crock, Olivia

34.33 1:14.33

MWA SR3 1:15.95Shaffer, Jewell

35.17 1:15.95

Sandy Valley SR4 1:16.83Glaser, Krista

36.38 1:16.83

Tallmadge JR5 1:17.32Tan, Rachel

36.19 1:17.32

ORR SR6 1:18.92Batchlet, Emily

37.11 1:18.92

Leopards JR7 1:19.55Dimmerling, Taylor

37.75 1:19.55

North Ridgeville SO8 1:20.18Trimbitas, Stephanie

37.75 1:20.18

MWA JR9 1:21.22Nelson, Alexis

38.47 1:21.22

LEX SR10 1:21.65Devaney, Skyler

39.14 1:21.65

Tallmadge JR11 1:22.04Riter, Rebecca

37.46 1:22.04

SHEL SO12 1:23.02Sickmiller, Julia

37.37 1:23.02

North Ridgeville SR13 1:23.63Poltrone, Ally

39.60 1:23.63

SHEL JR14 1:24.08McNary, Zoe

39.40 1:24.08

SHEL FR15 1:25.00Vogt, Lauren

40.17 1:25.00

WRV SO16 1:25.68McMasters, Kynsingten

41.16 1:25.68

Madison SR17 1:26.45Lord, Olivia

40.82 1:26.45

North Ridgeville JR18 1:27.83Dlugosz, Arden

40.57 1:27.83

Red Devil SR19 1:30.42Horton, Andrea

42.99 1:30.42

RED SO20 1:31.36Holly, Catalina

43.48 1:31.36

Willard JR21 1:31.85Vogel, Lindsey

42.34 1:31.85

Watkins JR22 1:32.01Downs, Allie

43.25 1:32.01

MWA FR23 1:32.75Stout, Trinity

43.36 1:32.75

New Phila SR24 1:32.94Yoder, Ella

44.34 1:32.94

Hoban Knights SR25 1:33.47Soehnlen, Cecilia

43.89 1:33.47

Revere SR26 1:34.82Nemer, Carla

43.58 1:34.82

New Phila SO27 1:35.06Perks, Emmi

43.82 1:35.06

Sandy Valley FR28 1:35.07Glaser, Ashlynn

44.62 1:35.07

Madison FR29 1:35.32Carmel, Loren

44.86 1:35.32

North Ridgeville JR30 1:36.71Hicks, Madeleine

45.62 1:36.71

ACW SR31 1:37.48Moore, Allison

44.75 1:37.48

Willard SR32 1:37.56Stuckey, Ryleigh

45.92 1:37.56

LOU33 1:37.68Lentz, Emma

46.92 1:37.68
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2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

Results - 2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

(Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Watkins JR34 1:37.71Allen, Gracie

45.35 1:37.71

LEX FR35 1:38.50Simmering, Macie

45.32 1:38.50

Madison SO36 1:39.40Musgrove, Emily

48.02 1:39.40

Willard FR37 1:40.01Clark, Cora

45.51 1:40.01

LEX SO38 1:41.10Worcestor, Ava

48.36 1:41.10

LEX FR39 1:43.79Eid, Lara

48.90 1:43.79

CVCA FR40 1:44.44Neumeyer, Julia

49.49 1:44.44

Hoban Knights FR41 1:48.17Gallagher, Emma

49.21 1:48.17

Willard FR42 1:48.59Zander, Hannah

50.41 1:48.59

Madison SO43 1:49.07Markle, Natalie

51.58 1:49.07

Centennial FR44 1:57.31Reynolds, Tina

55.26 1:57.31

Leopards FR--- DQLove, Caitlyn

49.09 DQ

ACW JR--- DQSundberg, Clara

38.97 DQ

SHEL SR--- DQMcClain, Alexis

46.20 DQ

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

REY JR1 1:01.67Taulbee, Andrew

29.19 1:01.67

Red Devil SO2 1:05.35May, Zach

30.37 1:05.35

MWA SR3 1:07.03Miller, Peyton

31.14 1:07.03

LEX JR4 1:07.85McFadden, Isaac

32.24 1:07.85

Hoban Knights FR5 1:08.34Sekerak, Jack

31.60 1:08.34

RED JR6 1:08.45Cable, Gage

31.84 1:08.45

SHEL SR7 1:09.90Mckenzie, Wyatt

32.37 1:09.90

St. Paul JR8 1:10.44Schaffer, Aaron

32.55 1:10.44

Hoban Knights SR9 1:10.48Smith, Parker

33.07 1:10.48

SHEL SR10 1:12.05Muntis, Blake

33.01 1:12.05

Watkins SO11 1:13.77May, Cain

33.50 1:13.77

Revere SR12 1:13.78Johnson, Tate

34.46 1:13.78

Hoban Knights SR13 1:13.85Zhou, Mukun

34.08 1:13.85

Hoban Knights SR14 1:15.75Kurtz, Benjamin

36.48 1:15.75

Revere JR15 1:16.01Shockey, Peter

36.10 1:16.01

North Ridgeville SO16 1:16.20Bonus, Ethan

36.89 1:16.20

Red Devil SO17 1:18.42Stack, Luke

36.94 1:18.42

REY JR18 1:18.56Dulay, Noah

36.41 1:18.56

Willard JR19 1:18.57Long, Braylon

36.55 1:18.57

Cuyahoga Falls JR20 1:18.61Wegner, Andrew

37.24 1:18.61

Willard SO21 1:22.81Hill, Cullen

39.30 1:22.81

LEX FR*22 1:22.90McFadden, Peyton

39.41 1:22.90

St. Paul SO*22 1:22.90Juntunen, Ethan

38.85 1:22.90

LEX FR24 1:24.88Tommelleo, Robbie

37.57 1:24.88

CHS FR25 1:25.20Danielek, Michael

39.59 1:25.20

RED FR26 1:26.42Larkins, Micah

42.11 1:26.42

Madison FR27 1:26.85Balg, Nik

40.80 1:26.85

Leopards FR28 1:27.14Brown, Evan

41.52 1:27.14

Madison FR29 1:28.78Evans, Nathan

42.08 1:28.78

RHS JR30 1:30.07Kealiher, Dakota

41.89 1:30.07

LAW JR31 1:30.90Clark, Jacob

41.94 1:30.90

Watkins JR32 1:31.24Spach, Jimmy

40.24 1:31.24

Watkins SR33 1:34.33Hartman, Trace

42.72 1:34.33

ACW FR34 1:35.00Moore, Wyatt

44.00 1:35.00

Revere SO35 1:35.64Mauldin, Benjamin

44.01 1:35.64

MWA FR36 1:36.40Kennen, Maxwell

44.75 1:36.40

Revere SR37 1:42.16Ferrara, Jacob

47.74 1:42.16

MWA JR--- DQAstengo, /tancredi

40.82 DQ

ECHS JR--- DQBuxton, Luke

43.66 DQ

WRV FR--- DQRoach, Kyle

54.79 DQ
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Results - 2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

(Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Madison FR--- DQKepple, Drew

57.38 DQ

 
Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:03.98Revere

1) Banks, Emery JR 2) Grandon, Julia JR

3) Smith, Kayla JR 4) DiSalvo, Abby SR

31.07 1:05.19 1:34.79 2:07.87

2:34.82 3:06.09 3:33.60 4:03.98

A2 4:06.26Watkins

1) Dutton, Ava FR 2) Edward, Annie FR

3) Lochard, Sophia JR 4) Crock, Olivia FR

27.16 56.96 1:28.44 2:04.59

2:35.59 3:10.31 3:36.51 4:06.26

A3 4:09.13Hoban Knights

1) Dragmen, Leah JR 2) Minick, Gabbi SR

3) Cook, Sarah FR 4) Jackson, Rylee FR

29.68 1:03.92 1:34.18 2:07.36

2:38.02 3:12.32 3:38.65 4:09.13

A4 4:19.08CVCA

1) Garey, Catie SR 2) Gray, Selah JR

3) Shanor, Hannah FR 4) Parmenter, Eva JR

31.00 1:03.82 1:35.97 2:12.49

2:42.63 3:16.44 3:46.00 4:19.08

A5 4:19.37SHEL

1) McNary, Zoe JR 2) Bachtel, Sydney SO

3) Lewis, Rees SO 4) Sickmiller, Julia SO

30.47 1:05.01 1:36.31 2:11.69

2:41.71 3:15.33 3:45.82 4:19.37

A6 4:22.77Red Devil

1) Daubenmeyer, Claire SO 2) Horton, Andrea SR

3) Banks, Lucinda SO 4) Lowe, Adrienne SO

31.00 1:03.81 1:36.24 2:12.53

2:26.98 3:19.85 3:49.07 4:22.77

A7 4:24.57ORR

1) Martin, Brenna SO 2) Dreher, Rachel SR

3) Daugherty, Aleah SO 4) Batchlet, Emily SR

31.47 1:06.88 1:40.45 2:28.55

2:50.54 3:23.53 3:52.40 4:24.57

B8 4:25.64Revere

1) Gowda, Tarini SR 2) Nemer, Carla SR

3) Schmidt, Emerson JR 4) Martynyuk, Kajsa FR

30.47 1:04.34 1:36.17 2:13.41

2:45.62 3:20.05 3:51.08 4:25.64

A9 4:27.26REY

1) Gaver, Araceli JR 2) Bridges, Alana SO

3) Stansbury, Olivia SO 4) Stith, AnnaLiess JR

28.97 1:01.54 1:35.95 2:15.93

2:49.70 3:29.97 3:57.38 4:27.26

A10 4:27.89Cuyahoga Falls

1) McDaniels, Kate SO 2) Gonalez, Sophia SO

3) Matolyak, Maryn FR 4) McDaniels, Lainey SR

31.49 1:07.28 1:41.09 2:19.27

2:50.07 3:25.68 3:54.69 4:27.89

A11 4:31.90Cloverleaf

1) Goldsberry, Grace JR 2) Hayhurst, Aubrie SR

3) Natfzger, Sarah JR 4) Slife, Ashley SR

32.61 1:08.39 1:42.05 2:19.00

2:51.76 3:27.92 3:58.77 4:31.90

A12 4:33.19LEX

1) Woods, Emily FR 2) Slone, Brailey FR

3) Nolan, Maggie FR 4) Skoog, Gracie JR

31.89 1:07.39 1:37.42 2:11.07

2:43.85 3:24.24 3:55.61 4:33.19

A13 4:36.48Willard

1) Danhoff, Emily JR 2) Henry, Haley SR

3) Vogel, Lindsey JR 4) Stephens, Addie SR

31.21 1:05.28 1:40.65 2:21.05

2:54.71 3:33.68 4:03.24 4:36.48

A14 4:38.36CHS

1) Wesney, Gabriella SO 2) Jackson, Cady JR

3) Snyder, Courtney SO 4) McFadden, Sophia SO

33.05 1:09.88 1:43.47 2:30.53

2:56.86 3:32.48 4:03.26 4:38.36

A15 4:50.39WRV

1) Andrews, Piper JR 2) McMasters, Kynsingten SO

3) McGinnis, Kam JR 4) Fischer, Ally SO

35.58 1:15.61 1:50.66 2:29.19

3:03.13 3:41.05 4:13.86 4:50.39

A16 4:52.97MWA

1) Haines, Isabella FR 2) Philabaum, Olivia FR

3) Kemp, Ripley JR 4) Stout, Trinity FR

35.60 1:15.56 1:50.07 2:29.34

3:04.15 3:42.11 4:14.96 4:52.97

A17 4:55.76Leopards

1) Collins, Leah SO 2) Anderson, Paige SR

3) Buydos, Luka SR 4) McCoy, Gracie SO

34.49 1:13.09 1:47.89 2:27.52

3:05.76 3:48.89 4:19.38 4:55.76

B18 4:58.86Watkins

1) Haynes, Mackenzie SR 2) Allen, Gracie JR

3) Downs, Allie JR 4) Allen, Ruthie SO

35.14 1:13.30 1:49.86 2:29.61

3:06.08 3:45.42 4:20.41 4:58.86

A19 4:59.70North Ridgeville

1) Sroka, Kayla SO 2) Dlugosz, Arden JR

3) Hicks, Madeleine JR 4) Schiffbauer, Miles SO

34.48 1:10.14 1:45.17 2:23.08

2:59.41 3:40.60 4:19.24 4:59.70

B20 5:04.20CVCA

1) Brookes, Lauren JR 2) Polyak, Ava JR

3) Neumeyer, Julia FR 4) Kafantaris, Desi JR

35.85 1:17.95 1:53.51 2:33.72

3:12.08 3:57.38 4:28.48 5:04.20

B21 5:09.69LEX

1) Coffman, Sophie SR 2) Worcestor, Ava SO

3) Simmering, Macie FR 4) Eid, Lara FR

32.43 1:09.35 1:46.28 2:27.91

3:06.59 3:49.04 4:25.88 5:09.69
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Results - 2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

(Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B22 5:10.16Cuyahoga Falls

1) Eisentraut, Anna SO 2) Finnegan, Allison SO

3) Parianos, Ariana FR 4) Johnson, Kaylee SR

33.13 1:10.66 1:49.92 2:34.44

3:12.20 3:55.93 4:31.02 5:10.16

B23 5:14.71Leopards

1) Greathouse, Marilyn SR 2) Love, Caitlyn FR

3) Mackintosh, Brooke FR 4) Zwick, Sophia SO

35.39 1:16.05 1:52.15 2:33.71

3:12.63 3:54.61 4:30.59 5:14.71

A24 5:19.42Madison

1) Stollings, Layni SO 2) Musgrove, Emily SO

3) Markle, Natalie SO 4) Carmel, Loren FR

1:18.27 1:50.01 2:28.64

3:10.56 3:55.29 4:34.61 5:19.42

A25 5:20.37New Phila

1) Crites, Kenna FR 2) Smith, Makenna FR

3) Perks, Emmi SO 4) VanArsdalen, Addy FR

29.89 1:02.40 1:51.14 2:44.53

3:21.20 4:02.77 4:40.13 5:20.37

B26 5:46.09WRV

1) Wahl, Tessa FR 2) Milici, Natylee FR

3) Hammond, Britany FR 4) Lewis, Ava SO

46.98 1:43.62 2:22.51 3:09.80

3:46.72 4:27.03 5:04.76 5:46.09

A27 5:47.36Tallmadge

1) Archer, Kate JR 2) Barnett, Alex SO

3) Fishel, Bre SO 4) Wagner, Lily FR

38.72 1:23.82 2:04.39 2:53.97

3:39.98 4:30.09 5:05.48 5:47.36

A28 5:48.48RED

1) Frampton, Sydney SO 2) Cline, Emily SO

3) Speedy, Mazzy SO 4) Larkins, Lily JR

39.25 1:24.16 2:10.10 3:06.05

3:44.82 4:30.58 5:07.05 5:48.48

B29 6:21.32Madison

1) Reynolds, Emma FR 2) Markle, Lydia JR

3) Crank, Madison SO 4) Reynolds, Megan JR

39.44 1:23.22 2:08.90 3:03.01

3:57.12 4:59.92 5:38.59 6:21.32

B--- DQHoban Knights

1) Llewellyn, Kaitlyn FR 2) Gallagher, Emma FR

3) Listerman, Isabella JR 4) Soehnlen, Cecilia SR

37.41 1:27.97 1:56.41 2:44.28

3:13.09 3:50.83 4:23.54 DQ

 
Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:36.18Hoban Knights

1) Bordenkircher, James JR 2) Moore, Sutter FR

3) Smith, Parker SR 4) Buemi, Nick SR

26.18 53.90 1:20.56 1:50.17

2:15.99 2:44.42 3:09.25 3:36.18

A2 3:42.51Red Devil

1) Yost, Evan JR 2) Brady, Blacker SO

3) Stack, Luke SO 4) May, Zach SO

24.52 50.45 1:18.88 1:50.84

2:19.84 2:51.87 3:15.72 3:42.51

A3 3:49.52Watkins

1) Arnholt, Wes SO 2) Jordan, Cody SR

3) Jenkins, Matthew SO 4) May, Caden JR

27.57 57.53 1:24.76 1:57.53

2:23.86 2:55.49 3:20.23 3:49.52

A4 3:52.02WRV

1) Shoemaker, Jesse SR 2) Adams, Jamison SO

3) Vu, Jonathon SR 4) Addy, Colin JR

27.87 58.44 1:28.13 2:01.02

2:26.58 2:56.03 3:22.34 3:52.02

A5 3:52.75North Ridgeville

1) Margolin, Andrew SR 2) Young, Andrew SO

3) Knapp, Ian JR 4) Watt, Stephen SR

25.86 55.96 1:23.67 1:55.21

2:22.58 2:54.75 3:22.08 3:52.75

B6 3:56.98Hoban Knights

1) Doucet, Jack JR 2) Kurtz, Benjamin SR

3) Zhou, Mukun SR 4) Bradshaw, Frank SR

27.57 57.22 1:25.23 1:57.67

2:24.95 2:56.42 3:24.48 3:56.98

A7 4:03.08LEX

1) Bell, Oden SO 2) Bartlett, Scott JR

3) Bartlett, Logan SO 4) Garver, Owen FR

28.00 1:02.98 1:28.80 2:00.36

2:28.98 3:01.69 3:30.11 4:03.08

A8 4:11.50Madison

1) Rogers, Brayden JR 2) Parish, Andrew FR

3) Leo, Jacc SR 4) Jacobus, Mason SO

30.27 1:02.28 1:32.88 2:06.10

2:37.77 3:11.79 3:28.00 4:11.50

A9 4:17.65Centennial

1) Gjamov, Max JR 2) Barnes, Daniel FR

3) Marcum, Cole FR 4) Anania, Ben JR

29.80 1:02.73 1:39.45 2:19.61

2:56.11 3:46.21 4:02.64 4:17.65

A10 4:21.75MWA

1) Pedro, Lucas SO 2) Miller, Matthew SO

3) Astengo, /tancredi JR 4) Kennen, Maxwell FR

26.82 57.35 1:24.28 1:56.43

2:31.87 3:12.52 3:44.86 4:21.75

A11 4:25.97Willard

1) Uriarte, Jorge JR 2) Vence, Jesus JR

3) Hill, Cullen SO 4) McCready, Zach SO

32.06 1:09.23 1:40.63 2:16.15

3:20.56 3:51.58 4:25.85 4:25.97

B12 4:26.74North Ridgeville

1) Ciuta, Alex SO 2) Bonus, Ethan SO

3) Guscott, Owen SO 4) Wilson, Drew JR

28.97 1:02.12 1:32.66 2:07.96

2:40.03 3:15.69 3:50.10 4:26.74
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2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

Results - 2022 Cloverleaf Stampede

(Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A13 4:30.81Cuyahoga Falls

1) Turney, Miles FR 2) Peace, Nick SO

3) Kaynarca, Levent SO 4) Gonzalez, Cristian SR

30.26 1:03.10 1:39.93 2:21.56

2:53.95 3:30.41 3:58.92 4:30.81

A14 4:32.04Leopards

1) Conway, Michael SR 2) Leatherberry, Colin FR

3) Brown, Evan FR 4) Conway, Matthew SO

29.24 1:01.04 1:37.68 2:18.89

2:54.26 3:35.08 4:03.14 4:32.04

A15 4:33.08Tallmadge

1) Reese, Daniel SO 2) Luedke, Elijah SR

3) Rasmussen, Ty JR 4) Fergus, Christopher SR

31.96 1:07.78 1:44.07 2:24.09

2:54.07 3:28.33 3:58.40 4:33.08

B16 4:38.56LEX

1) Diaz, Mason JR 2) Hooper, Drew FR

3) Devaney, Gage FR 4) McFadden, Peyton FR

31.06 1:05.95 1:37.39 2:12.45

2:45.15 3:22.50 3:57.83 4:38.56

A17 4:52.51RED

1) Buchanan, Nolan JR 2) Ferguson, Aiden SR

3) Pudder, Issac FR 4) Larkins, Micah FR

31.28 1:06.83 1:42.18 2:20.30

2:54.60 3:32.36 4:09.57 4:52.51

A18 4:55.69Revere

1) Essa, Mohammed JR 2) Ferrara, Jacob SR

3) Mauldin, Benjamin SO 4) Shockey, John FR

1:07.14 1:46.18 2:28.68

3:04.61 3:46.06 4:18.35 4:55.69

A19 5:07.71CHS

1) Danielek, Michael FR 2) Cichon, Anthony SO

3) Mills, Trip JR 4) Jones, Jayden JR

34.19 1:11.99 1:50.58 2:36.24

3:19.27 4:06.18 4:34.43 5:07.71

A20 5:09.57REY

1) Barnhart, Kyle SR 2) McKay, Brandon JR

3) Nire, Isaiah JR 4) Dulay, Noah JR

28.68 1:00.06 1:36.50 2:15.51

3:03.35 4:02.43 4:32.14 5:09.57

B21 5:55.57Madison

1) Balg, Nik FR 2) Durbridge, Dryden SO

3) Kepple, Drew FR 4) Lord, Jacob FR

34.09 1:14.39 1:56.18 2:44.01

4:28.14 5:08.45 5:55.57

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Louisville High School 152

2. Shelby High School 151

3. Revere High School 136

4. Watkins Memorial 108

5. Archbishop Hoban 101

6. Cuyahoga Valley Christian Acad 83

7. Massillon High School 80

8. Lexington High School 70

9. St. Clairsville High School 69

9. Orrville High School 69

11. Reynoldsburg 56

12. New Philadelphia High School 38

13. Tallmadge Swimming 37

13. Cuyahoga Falls High School 37

15. Cloverleaf High 29

16. North Ridgeville High School 25

17. Waynedale 21

18. Magnolia Sandy Valley 18

19. Willard High School 11

20. Madison Comprehensive 6

21. Coshocton High School 5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Archbishop Hoban 194

2. Massillon High School 151.5

3. Lexington High School 118

4. St. Clairsville High School 108

5. Shelby High School 82.5

6. Cuyahoga Valley Christian Acad 73

7. Reynoldsburg 70.5

8. Watkins Memorial 70

9. Warsaw River View 68.5

10. North Ridgeville High School 64

11. Cuyahoga Falls High School 59

12. Revere High School 45

13. Willard High School 33

14. Smithville High School 32

15. Hillsdale High School 22

15. New Philadelphia High School 22

17. Cloverleaf High 19

18. Madison Comprehensive 13

19. Tallmadge Swimming 12

20. Richmond Edison Wildcats 11

20. Crestview High School 11

22. Louisville High School 10

23. Columbus Centennial HS 8

24. Norwalk St. Paul 5


